
STAX INDOORMEETING

60 meter  Min  Mannen
Reeks:1 

1 7074 INGELAERE BRIAN          97 DEIN 8.01
2 7923 GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT     97 LYRA 8.22
3 7088 NICQUE MARVIN            98 ACW  8.27
4 7868 CAPIAU TOBIAS            97 VS   8.28
5 7844 LE ROY KRISTOF           97 AZW  8.30
6 7704 DEPOORTERE KEVIN         97 EA   8.35
7 7963 VLEMINCKX KOBE           98 ACHL 8.36
8 7223 VAN HEESVELDE DRIES      97 KAAG 8.66

Reeks:2 
1 8630 KUCKART ERIC             97 UAC  8.34
2 7156 D'HAEYER ARNE            97 VS   8.64
3 6930 JANSSEN ROBBE            97 ARAC 8.66
4 7596 DHONDT THOMAS            98 VS   8.72
5 7282 RAHOENS CREO             98 RCG  8.80
6 7468 VERMIESCH WIEBE          97 KAAG 8.90
7 7151 STALPAERT ARNO           98 VS   8.92
8 7076 VANDERVENNET MAARTEN     98 DEIN 8.97

Reeks:3 
1 7425 BONTE PIETERJAN          97 OB   8.89
2 6946 BOTTE STEF               98 ASVO 8.90
3 7334 PINT RUBEN               98 OEH  8.91
4 7086 VAN HAUTE ELIAS          97 ACW  8.95
5 7109 JACOBS SVEN              97 EA   9.08
6 7012 DE SUTTER GLENN          98 ZA   9.11
7 8912 HERMAN CORENTIN          98 DAMP 9.15
8 7024 DE WAELE JARNE           97 STAX 9.30

Reeks:4 
1 8996 SERGEEF MARTIN           98 BAEX 8.81
2 8653 DE PAEPE LOIC            97 CABW 9.14
3 7745 VERVYNCK THOMAS          97 DEIN 9.37
4 8770 LECLERCQ FANTIN          98 WS   9.41
5 9506 AERTS ONNO               98 NL   9.48
6 7218 VAN CAEKENBERGHE SEAN    98 KAAG 9.67
7 7022 MEIRLAEN DIETER          98 STAX 9.70
8 9038 DERASSE HENRI            97 USTA 10.41

Reeks:5 
1 7427 DE ROO JOKKE             97 OB   9.01
2 7771 VAN HAUTER MAARTEN       97 MACW 9.05
3 7240 GOOSSENS YANNICK         97 HAMM 9.19
4 7246 ELOOT BERT               98 VS   9.79
5 7021 LIPPENS JARNE            98 STAX 9.81
6 7183 MICHIELS YENTE           98 MACW 9.90
7 8451 DA SILVA BRUNO           98 STAX 10.04
8 7020 DE COCKER JEROEN         98 STAX 10.20

Reeks:6 
1 7512 DOOM ALEXANDER           97 FLAC 8.57
2 9118 MICHIELS MATHIAS         98 BAEX 9.45
3 9516 ZEGERS ARTHUR            98 STAX 9.67
4 7082 DUCHATELET THOMAS        98 DEIN 9.73
5 8489 VANLANGENHOVE SIM        97 STAX 9.84
6 7671 DEPAUW RENS              98 HAMM 10.38
7 8147 HARTMANN BRAM            97 STAX 10.52
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Reeks:7 
1 8865 JUHASZ AURELIEN          97 UAC  8.97
2 8508 ROTSAERT WOUT            98 STAX 9.50
3 7401 VLEESCHOUWER HANS        98 STAX 10.11
4 7162 VERVROEGEN SAM           98 AVKA 10.39
5 9507 SCHELPE QUINTEN          97 STAX 10.74
6 7023 STEYAERT MAARTEN         98 STAX 10.86
7 7436 SAMOISE LOUIS            97 STAX 11.10

Reeks:8 
1 8654 FASOL JEROME             97 CABW 8.94
2 7025 TEMMERMAN NILS           97 STAX 8.95
3 9226 ELMOUSSELLY NADIM        98 RESC 9.58
4 8023 EGGERMONT JAN            97 STAX 9.73
5 8900 DESMET RAVEN             98 BAEX 10.09

8489 VANLANGENHOVE SIM        97 STAX DNS   

60 meter  Min  Vrouwen
Reeks:1 

1 7374 BEAUCARNE CHLOE          97 AZW  8.10
2 6701 VAN STEENLANDT SOFIE     97 ACW  8.28
3 7339 COUCKUYT PAULIEN         97 AVKA 8.34
4 7119 BEELEN LOTTE             98 TACT 8.45
5 6843 VAN LANCKER INA          98 VS   8.45
6 6580 NIJS BO                  97 ATLA 8.71
7 7139 STEUR TYRA               98 HAC  8.78
8 8388 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY      97 BAEX 8.79

Reeks:2 
1 7470 DILLENS JUDITH           98 EA   8.47
2 6616 PIERONI MESSALINA        98 LOOI 8.70
3 8772 TAVERNIER EVA            97 USTA 8.75
4 6870 CAMBIER CELIEN           97 RCG  8.90
5 8387 VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE     97 BAEX 8.92
6 6917 SEGERS REBECCA           97 VITA 8.93
7 7913 LAMBEETS BRETT           98 TACT 8.98
8 6501 DE CLERCQ BOWEN          97 LAT  9.16

Reeks:3 
1 6504 HUYS MARIANNE            97 ACME 8.73
2 7769 VANHOVE ONIECHA          97 HALE 8.82
3 6683 DAEMS OLIVIA             97 AVZK 8.91
4 6661 ZWAENEPOEL JOYCE         97 HALE 8.94
5 7194 CASTEELS HELINDE         97 VS   9.15
6 6915 MORTIERS LIO             98 AVKA 9.21
7 6506 PAUWELS JANA             98 ACME 9.22
8 6660 VAN RUYMBEKE HELENA      97 HALE 9.30

Reeks:4 
1 6935 BULCKE JUSTINE           98 MACW 8.86
2 7446 REMELS LEILA             97 AVT  8.96
3 6562 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE       98 DUFF 9.06
4 6808 VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN    97 DEIN 9.15
5 7135 HOFMAN CELINE            97 VS   9.20
6 6625 VAN HUFFEL STINA         98 ZA   9.23
7 6751 COOLS JOKE               97 AVLO 9.28
8 6824 DE MULDER FRAN           97 STAX 9.74
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Reeks:5 
1 6641 WOLFCARIUS THERESA       98 STAX 9.23
2 7230 VANDENSTEEN CAMILLE      97 BAV  9.30
3 7273 FLOSSY FRANNE            98 TACT 9.35
4 6802 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN   98 DEIN 9.36
5 7274 FLOSSY STIEN             98 TACT 9.44
6 6769 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE          98 ZA   9.46
7 8654 VERBAERE AURELIE         98 WS   9.50
8 8708 FONTAINE INES            98 USTA 9.57

Reeks:6 
1 8596 THIBAUT LOUISE           98 ATH  9.21
2 7134 DE ROECK MAYA            98 VS   9.28
3 6708 VAN LIMBERGEN TIFFANY    97 EA   9.40
4 6837 KEPPENS DEYNA            97 HAMM 9.42
5 6639 CORNELIS JACINTHA        98 KAAG 9.55
6 6977 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA     98 STAX 9.63
7 6960 POLET FELICE             97 DEIN 9.64
8 7122 MERTENS CELINE           98 TACT 9.67

Reeks:7 
1 6804 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE   98 DEIN 9.54
2 6768 JANZING LISSE            97 AVLO 9.60
3 6983 LUCKX CHARLOTTE          97 MACW 9.67
4 6692 TIMMERMAN LARISSA        98 DEIN 9.69
5 6691 VAN DEN ABEELE JANA      97 DEIN 9.73
6 6749 VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE     98 VS   9.80
7 7380 HERMANS SARAH            98 AZW  10.00
8 7280 MOUQNI LAILA             98 AVKA 10.34

Reeks:8 
1 7081 DEMARET MEREL            98 KAAG 9.16
2 9509 VAN BROECK ANNEMIJN      98 NED  9.87
3 9510 BUN FEMKE                98 NED  9.90
4 6640 CORNELIS ELISIA          97 KAAG 10.13
5 7495 FLOSSY FEMKE             98 TACT 10.16
6 6913 VAN DE VREKEN JOKE       98 AVKA 10.36
7 8002 VOLCKAERT LAURIANNE      97 STAX 10.71
8 8391 RASSART MARINE           97 ATH  10.90

Reeks:9 
1 7651 BRUGGEN ANNE             97 ATLA 9.09
2 6828 VAN DE VOORDE PAULINE    98 KAAG 9.42
3 6976 SPATARU CASSANDRA        97 STAX 9.95
4 6632 VAN HAELTER HANNE        97 KAAG 10.27
5 7465 VANDEMOORTELE MARIE      97 STAX 10.46
6 7418 SABAU ELLEN              98 AVKA 10.69
7 7895 BAUTERS  MARGOT          97 STAX 11.14
8 6781 BEYENS EVA               97 MACW 12.72

Reeks:10 
1 7753 STRUBBE CELESTA          97 OB   9.03
2 7275 RENIERS DAGMAR           97 LOOI 9.25
3 6899 TYTGAT CELESTINE         97 DEIN 9.38
4 7267 BRAEKMAN SHARON          97 STAX 9.44
5 7011 COMMERS MARLISSE         98 VAC  9.56
6 8443 GAMMEL ROSE*             98 WS   9.60
7 8510 CARPRIAUX JUSTINE        97 ATH  10.07
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Reeks:11 
1 7778 OULARE TAKOBA            97 AZW  8.35
2 6805 LAURENT DAPHNE           97 AVKA 8.90
3 6966 SPRANGERS FIEN           98 DEIN 8.96
4 7337 GUILBERT NIKE            98 KAAG 9.53
5 6642 SAMYN TILDE              98 STAX 9.92
6 7026 MONNISSEN DAVINA         97 LOOI 10.18
7 7200 DE HAES JONI             97 LEBB 10.47

60 meter  Pup  Mannen
Reeks:1 

1 4790 FRANSSENS LENNERT        99 VOLH 8.95
2 9523 BEELEN STAN              00 TACT 9.12
3 5078 DE BLENDE WOLF           99 AVKA 9.28
4 3720 VERDUYCKT JENS           99 ZELE 9.56
5 3750 MARTENS KASPER           00 ASVO 9.69
6 4077 VAN CAEKENBERGHE LAURENS 00 KAAG 9.77
7 3766 VAN DE VELDE TIM         00 DUFF 9.78
8 5922 MAZEBO SIMON             00 ATH  9.86

Reeks:2 
1 3834 DE BLANDER VICTOR        99 STAX 9.41
2 4176 LAGAST KAREL             00 KAAG 9.85
3 4274 CARTON ARNO              99 ASVO 10.00
4 3801 DE COCK JEFF             00 KAAG 10.22
5 3977 COOLS MAARTEN            99 AVLO 10.23
6 4328 EYCKMANS KEVIN           00 LOOI 10.25
7 3978 CORNELIS MARCO           99 AVLO 10.33
8 3832 WOLFCARIUS EDWARD        00 STAX 10.44

Reeks:3 
1 3836 VERSTAPPE BRAM           99 STAX 10.20
2 4305 SAMOISE LENNERT          99 STAX 10.22
3 3753 HEYNDRICKX ALEX          00 KAAG 10.37
4 3828 DELPORTE ROBBE           00 STAX 10.38
5 3754 VANDERMEERSCH TOM        00 ASVO 10.41
6 3833 BAEKE SIMON              99 STAX 10.95
7 4818 VANDEMOORTELE BERT       00 STAX 10.98

Reeks:4 
1 9551 VERSCHUERE ZOWIE         99      9.70
2 3846 VANDEPUTTE WANDERT       00 STAX 10.07
3 4303 VERHOEVEN TIBO           00 STAX 10.10
4 3835 VAN DEN BUSSCHE JOLAN    99 STAX 10.57
5 5029 TRANCHET JONAS           99 STAX 11.31
6 3831 VANDE PUTTE ROBIN        00 STAX 11.81

Reeks:5 
1 3727 PAUWELYN NILS            00 FLAC 9.54
2 4304 WAELKENS  XANDER         00 STAX 9.62
3 4727 MARTRE THIBAULT          99 STAX 9.64
4 5524 VANLANGENHOVE CAS        99 STAX 9.87
5 4069 MAMPUYS CEDRIC           99 AVKA 10.23
6 6199 STASSIN OLIVIER          00 WS   10.75

60 meter  Pup  Vrouwen
Reeks:1 

1 4490 JORIS LIES               99 TACT 9.21
2 4198 VAN PETEGEM KELLY        99 STAX 9.23
3 4464 PAUWELS MATTI            99 HAMM 9.29
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4 3547 DHONT HANNE              99 DEIN 9.30
5 3567 VAN LIMBERGEN KELLY      99 EA   9.47
6 5015 SMEULDERS SARAH          99 STAX 9.52
7 5655 LANDRIEU CHLOE           99 ATH  9.58
8 4757 HARTMANN IRIS            99 STAX 9.66

Reeks:2 
1 4456 MASSAER EMMA             99 SPBO 9.64
2 4002 BRUWIERE MARGO           00 AVKA 9.69
3 4380 DEMETTER TINE            99 AZW  9.75
4 5020 LAMBEETS ANSE            99 TACT 9.94
5 3735 KEPPENS MAURIE           99 HAMM 9.95
6 3762 CAMBIER JOKE             99 RCG  10.06
7 3545 DE BRUYNE LISA           00 DEIN 10.12
8 3359 MAES YENTL               99 ASVO 10.26

Reeks:3 
1 3465 DE BLANDER LAURA         00 STAX 9.88
2 4390 VANHAUTTE JOCELINE       99 AZW  9.94
3 3464 BEGYN LENA               00 STAX 10.04
4 3929 LAMBRECHTS ILKE          99 VS   10.20
5 4003 DE BELDER INNE           99 AVKA 10.45
6 3368 CASTEELS TAUBE           99 ASVO 10.50
7 4004 VANDENBOGAERDE JESSY     99 AVKA 10.70

Reeks:4 
1 4568 VAN PETEGEM ALANI        00 KAAG 10.42
2 3608 VAN DEN ABBEEL JELKE     00 VS   10.69
3 4189 DEPAUW ERIN              00 HAMM 10.85
4 5659 DE BOCK PERRINE          00 ATH  11.15
5 3466 STEYAERT PHARA           00 STAX 11.26
6 4696 MEGANCK DUNIA            00 STAX 11.33

Reeks:5 
1 4234 VANDEKERCKHOVE SILKE     99 OB   9.64
2 3904 THOMAS LOTTE             00 OB   9.73
3 5071 BRESSELEERS LUNA         99 STAX 9.73
4 4047 VAN VOOREN SINSA         00 ASVO 10.50
5 4700 SAYOUD MONA              00 OB   10.53
6 9519 UYTTENHOVE AIKO          00 STAX 10.60
7 4545 MAMPAEY JENNIFER         00 AVKA 11.65

Reeks:6 
1 4732 VAN DER HAVE TRUUS       99 AVT  10.06
2 3632 DEPLOREZ JELKE           00 ZA   10.38
3 3905 MONTAIGNE CHLOE          00 OB   10.58
4 3818 VANDOORNE LISSA          00 AVKA 10.66
5 3678 VANDEPUTTE SARAH         00 KAAG 10.67

60 meter  Ben  Mannen
Reeks:1 

1 639 PIETERS REINOUT          01 VS   9.70
2 348 SPRANGERS LIAM           01 KAAG 9.86
3 864 CASTEELS LEANDER         01 VS   10.02
4 615 BONTE MARTIJN            01 OB   10.07
5 2806 LIVIS DANY               01 ATH  10.46
6 552 VAN HOUTS JARNE          02 VOLH 10.49
7 137 VERSTAPPE  WOUTER        01 STAX 10.64
8 634 JANZING BRAM             02 AVLO 12.28
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Reeks:2 
1 134 ALLEGAERT JASPER         02 STAX 10.79
2 635 SAMOISE LANDER           02 STAX 11.03
3 2645 GALLAND THEO             03 DACM 11.11
4 2729 MAZEBO FLORENT           02 ATH  11.16
5 1159 VANHAUTTE YORBEN         02 AZW  11.32
6 805 DHONDT ALEX              02 VS   11.71
7 938 TROCH RUBEN              01 ASVO 11.84

1803 VANLANGENHOVE  LIE       03 STAX DNS   

Reeks:3 
1 5 GILSON PIOTR             01 ACME 9.72
2 2021 CHALMET FLORIAN          01 KAAG 10.65
3 9508 VAN WAMBEKE LEVI         03 STAX 11.09
4 144 HINNEKENS MATHIS         02 STAX 11.57
5 3040 DUPIRE LOUIS             02 ATH  11.63
6 1186 SCHOKKAERT SENNE         02 STAX 12.47
7 133 STEYAERT  STIJN          03 STAX 12.96

9548 MOUTON ARTHUR            02 STAX DNS   

Reeks:4 
1 3394 GRAHN Lars               01 WS   9.75
2 731 DOOM ELIAS               01 FLAC 10.07
3 9522 MICHIELS THOMAS          02 STAX 10.71
4 3395 GRAHN KIM                02 WS   11.25
5 135 DELPORTE JELLE           02 STAX 11.27
6 20 VERDUYCKT JONAS          02 ZELE 11.46

1676 VANLANGENHOVE KO         02 STAX DNS   
9520 DEZORDO QUILINO          01 STAX DNS   

Reeks:5 
1 59 DEBLIECK JODOCUS         01 KAAG 10.05
2 3039 GANDIBLEUX THEO          01 ATH  10.14
3 636 SCHELPE XANDER           01 STAX 11.97
4 952 MONTAIGNE JARI           03 OB   12.46

1803 VANLANGENHOVE  LIE       03 STAX DNS   

60 meter  Ben  Vrouwen
Reeks:1 

1 906 DE RYCKE BRITT           01 ACW  9.78
2 1056 BECK LYNN                01 ACHL 9.81
3 924 COCQUYT LUNA             01 STAX 9.87
4 9552 OULARA MARIAM            02 AZW  10.02
5 413 LAGAST ESTER             02 KAAG 10.33
6 949 VIERENDEELS LOIKE        01 LEBB 10.34
7 1693 SCHELLYNCK JANNE         01 STAX 10.42
8 939 DEMETTER KAAT            02 AZW  10.59

Reeks:2 
1 119 BRANTS RENEE             01 STAX 10.12
2 809 ANDRIES MARIE            01 ASVO 10.29
3 589 BRUWIERE SARAH           02 AVKA 10.43
4 2685 FRANC WENDY              01 USTA 10.59
5 337 VAN CAEKENBERGHE ANAIS   02 KAAG 10.74
6 655 MERTENS EVELYNE          02 TACT 11.20
7 948 VANDENBULCKE SYDNEY      02 AZW  11.22
8 9514 LIPPENS ELINA            01 STAX 11.23

Reeks:3 
1 611 DE LILLE MARIE           02 STAX 10.67
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2 807 WILLEN HANNELORE         01 ASVO 10.93
3 612 PRAET JUSTINE            02 STAX 11.05
4 1658 VAN KERSCHAVER  HANNE    01 STAX 11.09
5 989 SABAU EVY                02 AVKA 11.38
6 277 DEPLOREZ SILKE           02 ZA   11.55
7 950 VIERENDEELS RUNE         03 LEBB 11.84
8 35 VAN  PETEGEM RANIA       02 KAAG 11.88

Reeks:4 
1 775 LISON FELIEN             01 STAX 10.24
2 50 TEMMERMAN FIEN           02 KAAG 10.73
3 522 MOUTON JULIE             02 STAX 11.58
4 592 DE BELDER SOFIE          02 AVKA 11.93
5 9518 FALQUE BRITT             01 VAC  12.03
6 1256 TRANCHET  BRITT          01 STAX 12.27
7 55 VANDERMEERSCH BRITT      02 ASVO 12.64

Reeks:5 
1 316 STEPMAN HELENE           02 DEIN 10.92
2 9515 BONTE SARAH              02 STAX 10.92
3 1657 BRESSELEERS FLOOR        01 STAX 10.93
4 1717 HEYNDRICKX LAURE         02 KAAG 11.50
5 297 BEYENS FEMKE             02 MACW 11.89
6 1777 VERTRIEST EMMA           03 ASVO 11.90
7 121 DELPORTE  LOTTE          03 STAX 12.48

150 meter  Min  Mannen
Reeks:1 

1 7074 INGELAERE BRIAN          97 DEIN 19.42
2 7844 LE ROY KRISTOF           97 AZW  19.57
3 7923 GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT     97 LYRA 19.67
4 7868 CAPIAU TOBIAS            97 VS   19.89
5 7088 NICQUE MARVIN            98 ACW  20.35

Reeks:2 
1 8630 KUCKART ERIC             97 UAC  20.21
2 7704 DEPOORTERE KEVIN         97 EA   20.73
3 7425 BONTE PIETERJAN          97 OB   21.25
4 7076 VANDERVENNET MAARTEN     98 DEIN 21.36
5 7468 VERMIESCH WIEBE          97 KAAG 21.46

Reeks:3 
1 7223 VAN HEESVELDE DRIES      97 KAAG 20.24
2 7963 VLEMINCKX KOBE           98 ACHL 20.90
3 7282 RAHOENS CREO             98 RCG  21.28
4 7596 DHONDT THOMAS            98 VS   21.38
5 6946 BOTTE STEF               98 ASVO 21.60

Reeks:4 
1 6930 JANSSEN ROBBE            97 ARAC 20.89
2 8996 SERGEEF MARTIN           98 BAEX 21.57
3 7334 PINT RUBEN               98 OEH  21.93
4 7086 VAN HAUTE ELIAS          97 ACW  22.43
5 7745 VERVYNCK THOMAS          97 DEIN 22.56

Reeks:5 
1 8865 JUHASZ AURELIEN          97 UAC  21.16
2 7109 JACOBS SVEN              97 EA   21.87
3 7482 VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI     98 KAPE 21.88
4 7012 DE SUTTER GLENN          98 ZA   22.48
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5 7024 DE WAELE JARNE           97 STAX 23.24

Reeks:6 
1 7427 DE ROO JOKKE             97 OB   21.65
2 7221 DUMON REINDERT           98 KAAG 21.99
3 7222 BENSCHOP EDWARD          98 KAAG 22.12
4 7240 GOOSSENS YANNICK         97 HAMM 22.34
5 8770 LECLERCQ FANTIN          98 WS   22.43
6 7009 LIGNEEL FLORIAN          98 ZA   23.30

Reeks:7 
1 7771 VAN HAUTER MAARTEN       97 MACW 22.43
2 8508 ROTSAERT WOUT            98 STAX 23.52
3 7246 ELOOT BERT               98 VS   24.48
4 9118 MICHIELS MATHIAS         98 BAEX 25.33
5 9038 DERASSE HENRI            97 USTA 26.28
6 7436 SAMOISE LOUIS            97 STAX 28.92

Reeks:8 
1 7025 TEMMERMAN NILS           97 STAX 21.47
2 8653 DE PAEPE LOIC            97 CABW 21.80
3 8654 FASOL JEROME             97 CABW 22.34
4 8912 HERMAN CORENTIN          98 DAMP 23.18
5 9226 ELMOUSSELLY NADIM        98 RESC 24.04
6 8789 DESSART THIBAULT         98 CSF  26.57

Reeks:9 
1 7162 VERVROEGEN SAM           98 AVKA 23.75
2 8900 DESMET RAVEN             98 BAEX 24.19
3 8451 DA SILVA BRUNO           98 STAX 24.27
4 8023 EGGERMONT JAN            97 STAX 24.60
5 7401 VLEESCHOUWER HANS        98 STAX 25.08
6 7023 STEYAERT MAARTEN         98 STAX 27.32

Reeks:10 
1 7156 D'HAEYER ARNE            97 VS   21.10
2 7218 VAN CAEKENBERGHE SEAN    98 KAAG 24.28
3 9506 AERTS ONNO               98 NL   24.69
4 7021 LIPPENS JARNE            98 STAX 25.09
5 9507 SCHELPE QUINTEN          97 STAX 26.68

8147 HARTMANN BRAM            97 STAX DNS   

Reeks:11 
1 7512 DOOM ALEXANDER           97 FLAC 20.69
2 7151 STALPAERT ARNO           98 VS   22.68
3 7183 MICHIELS YENTE           98 MACW 23.51
4 7022 MEIRLAEN DIETER          98 STAX 23.67
5 9516 ZEGERS ARTHUR            98 STAX 24.27
6 7020 DE COCKER JEROEN         98 STAX 25.21

150 meter  Min  Vrouwen
Reeks:1 

1 7374 BEAUCARNE CHLOE          97 AZW  19.34
2 7387 VERDONCK MICHELE         97 AZW  19.63
3 7778 OULARE TAKOBA            97 AZW  20.09
4 7119 BEELEN LOTTE             98 TACT 20.41
5 6504 HUYS MARIANNE            97 ACME 20.66
6 6802 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN   98 DEIN 22.69
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Reeks:2 
1 6701 VAN STEENLANDT SOFIE     97 ACW  20.14
2 7339 COUCKUYT PAULIEN         97 AVKA 20.31
3 6757 MAUDENS HANNE            97 VS   20.63
4 7732 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL       97 VAC  20.78
5 6843 VAN LANCKER INA          98 VS   21.45
6 6754 DE LANGE ELISA           98 ASVO 22.60

Reeks:3 
1 7383 LOBBENS LAURENCE         97 AZW  20.84
2 7470 DILLENS JUDITH           98 EA   20.86
3 6502 BEYLEMANS LAURA          97 ACME 21.02
4 6616 PIERONI MESSALINA        98 LOOI 21.02
5 7174 VAN DEN EYNDE JOYCE      97 MAC  22.74

6580 NIJS BO                  97 ATLA DNS   

Reeks:4 
1 7139 STEUR TYRA               98 HAC  21.49
2 8388 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY      97 BAEX 21.66
3 6966 SPRANGERS FIEN           98 DEIN 21.74
4 7135 HOFMAN CELINE            97 VS   22.40
5 6501 DE CLERCQ BOWEN          97 LAT  23.48
6 6973 MAES VICKY               98 STAX 27.17

Reeks:5 
1 7377 DHEEDENE FYLLIS          97 AZW  21.30
2 7651 BRUGGEN ANNE             97 ATLA 21.76
3 6870 CAMBIER CELIEN           97 RCG  21.91
4 8387 VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE     97 BAEX 22.34
5 6751 COOLS JOKE               97 AVLO 22.35
6 7913 LAMBEETS BRETT           98 TACT 22.75

Reeks:6 
1 6506 PAUWELS JANA             98 ACME 22.17
2 7446 REMELS LEILA             97 AVT  22.38
3 6683 DAEMS OLIVIA             97 AVZK 22.70
4 6769 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE          98 ZA   23.09
5 7274 FLOSSY STIEN             98 TACT 23.12
6 6960 POLET FELICE             97 DEIN 23.35

Reeks:7 
1 8772 TAVERNIER EVA            97 USTA 21.64
2 6562 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE       98 DUFF 21.95
3 6808 VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN    97 DEIN 22.20
4 9553 HAIJEN LIEN              98 NA   22.65
5 7230 VANDENSTEEN CAMILLE      97 BAV  23.08
6 7134 DE ROECK MAYA            98 VS   23.13

Reeks:8 
1 6708 VAN LIMBERGEN TIFFANY    97 EA   22.57
2 7081 DEMARET MEREL            98 KAAG 22.90
3 6837 KEPPENS DEYNA            97 HAMM 23.34
4 6625 VAN HUFFEL STINA         98 ZA   23.65
5 8654 VERBAERE AURELIE         98 WS   24.28

3802 VANBAVINCKHOVE JUSTINE   99 AVMO DNS   

Reeks:9 
1 6935 BULCKE JUSTINE           98 MACW 22.34
2 6977 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA     98 STAX 23.21
3 6804 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE   98 DEIN 23.65
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4 6639 CORNELIS JACINTHA        98 KAAG 23.97
5 7380 HERMANS SARAH            98 AZW  24.54
6 6749 VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE     98 VS   25.69

Reeks:10 
1 6913 VAN DE VREKEN JOKE       98 AVKA 23.36
2 6691 VAN DEN ABEELE JANA      97 DEIN 24.31
3 6640 CORNELIS ELISIA          97 KAAG 24.71
4 7495 FLOSSY FEMKE             98 TACT 25.01
5 6633 VERDONCK LEEN            98 KAAG 25.71
6 8708 FONTAINE INES            98 USTA 25.83

Reeks:11 
1 6661 ZWAENEPOEL JOYCE         97 HALE 21.26
2 6632 VAN HAELTER HANNE        97 KAAG 25.98
3 7465 VANDEMOORTELE MARIE      97 STAX 26.76
4 8002 VOLCKAERT LAURIANNE      97 STAX 27.02
5 6781 BEYENS EVA               97 MACW 32.48

7275 RENIERS DAGMAR           97 LOOI DNS   

Reeks:12 
1 7753 STRUBBE CELESTA          97 OB   21.97
2 8596 THIBAUT LOUISE           98 ATH  23.42
3 6768 JANZING LISSE            97 AVLO 23.81
4 6692 TIMMERMAN LARISSA        98 DEIN 23.87
5 7337 GUILBERT NIKE            98 KAAG 23.90
6 6976 SPATARU CASSANDRA        97 STAX 24.67

Reeks:13 
1 6641 WOLFCARIUS THERESA       98 STAX 22.12
2 7267 BRAEKMAN SHARON          97 STAX 22.87
3 6983 LUCKX CHARLOTTE          97 MACW 24.10
4 9510 BUN FEMKE                98 NED  25.07
5 9509 VAN BROECK ANNEMIJN      98 NED  26.09
6 7895 BAUTERS  MARGOT          97 STAX 27.13

Reeks:14 
1 7769 VANHOVE ONIECHA          97 HALE 21.98
2 6660 VAN RUYMBEKE HELENA      97 HALE 23.42
3 7122 MERTENS CELINE           98 TACT 23.68
4 6824 DE MULDER FRAN           97 STAX 23.82
5 6642 SAMYN TILDE              98 STAX 24.36
6 7026 MONNISSEN DAVINA         97 LOOI 25.60

Reeks:15 
1 6915 MORTIERS LIO             98 AVKA 23.74
2 6531 PAUWELYN HANNE           98 FLAC 24.51
3 7280 MOUQNI LAILA             98 AVKA 26.12
4 8391 RASSART MARINE           97 ATH  26.73
5 7418 SABAU ELLEN              98 AVKA 27.66

6805 LAURENT DAPHNE           97 AVKA DNS   

Reeks:16 
1 7273 FLOSSY FRANNE            98 TACT 22.75
2 6828 VAN DE VOORDE PAULINE    98 KAAG 23.37
3 6899 TYTGAT CELESTINE         97 DEIN 23.67
4 7011 COMMERS MARLISSE         98 VAC  23.73
5 8443 GAMMEL ROSE*             98 WS   24.00
6 8510 CARPRIAUX JUSTINE        97 ATH  25.29
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STAX INDOORMEETING

Kogelstoten 1kg  Ben  Mannen
1 639 PIETERS REINOUT          01 VS   8.05
2 731 DOOM ELIAS               01 FLAC 7.73
3 3394 GRAHN Lars               01 WS   7.50
4 635 SAMOISE LANDER           02 STAX 7.24
5 864 CASTEELS LEANDER         01 VS   7.08
6 615 BONTE MARTIJN            01 OB   7.06
7 552 VAN HOUTS JARNE          02 VOLH 6.94
8 59 DEBLIECK JODOCUS         01 KAAG 6.90
9 805 DHONDT ALEX              02 VS   6.83
10 137 VERSTAPPE  WOUTER        01 STAX 6.66
11 2806 LIVIS DANY               01 ATH  6.59
12 2021 CHALMET FLORIAN          01 KAAG 6.40
13 938 TROCH RUBEN              01 ASVO 6.34
14 2729 MAZEBO FLORENT           02 ATH  6.21
15 348 SPRANGERS LIAM           01 KAAG 6.14
16 3040 DUPIRE LOUIS             02 ATH  6.04
17 3395 GRAHN KIM                02 WS   5.39
18 3039 GANDIBLEUX THEO          01 ATH  5.28
19 9508 VAN WAMBEKE LEVI         03 STAX 5.28
20 20 VERDUYCKT JONAS          02 ZELE 5.17
21 135 DELPORTE JELLE           02 STAX 4.97
22 134 ALLEGAERT JASPER         02 STAX 4.43
23 634 JANZING BRAM             02 AVLO 4.25
24 1186 SCHOKKAERT SENNE         02 STAX 4.20
25 144 HINNEKENS MATHIS         02 STAX 3.81
26 1159 VANHAUTTE YORBEN         02 AZW  3.80
27 636 SCHELPE XANDER           01 STAX 3.53
28 133 STEYAERT  STIJN          03 STAX 3.28
29 2105 MICHIELS  THOMAS         02 STAX 2.06

Verspringen  Ben  Vrouwen  Time :10:41
1 1056 BECK LYNN                01 ACHL 3.40
2 337 VAN CAEKENBERGHE ANAIS   02 KAAG 3.14
3 413 LAGAST ESTER             02 KAAG 3.06
4 2685 FRANC WENDY              01 USTA 3.03
5 9515 BONTE SARAH              02 STAX 2.90
6 924 COCQUYT LUNA             01 STAX 2.90
7 119 BRANTS RENEE             01 STAX 2.89
8 949 VIERENDEELS LOIKE        01 LEBB 2.81
9 1693 SCHELLYNCK JANNE         01 STAX 2.73
10 1658 VAN KERSCHAVER  HANNE    01 STAX 2.69
11 807 WILLEN HANNELORE         01 ASVO 2.67
12 809 ANDRIES MARIE            01 ASVO 2.67
13 655 MERTENS EVELYNE          02 TACT 2.64
14 939 DEMETTER KAAT            02 AZW  2.63
15 948 VANDENBULCKE SYDNEY      02 AZW  2.61
16 50 TEMMERMAN FIEN           02 KAAG 2.58
17 589 BRUWIERE SARAH           02 AVKA 2.48
17 297 BEYENS FEMKE             02 MACW 2.48
19 1657 BRESSELEERS FLOOR        01 STAX 2.44
20 989 SABAU EVY                02 AVKA 2.43
21 1256 TRANCHET  BRITT          01 STAX 2.40
22 522 MOUTON JULIE             02 STAX 2.39
23 611 DE LILLE MARIE           02 STAX 2.38
24 9518 FALQUE BRITT             01 VAC  2.34
25 1777 VERTRIEST EMMA           03 ASVO 2.33
26 9514 LIPPENS ELINA            01 STAX 2.29
27 775 LISON FELIEN             01 STAX 2.23
28 1717 HEYNDRICKX LAURE         02 KAAG 2.22
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29 592 DE BELDER SOFIE          02 AVKA 2.07
30 950 VIERENDEELS RUNE         03 LEBB 1.98
31 612 PRAET JUSTINE            02 STAX 1.96
32 35 VAN  PETEGEM RANIA       02 KAAG 1.96
33 121 DELPORTE  LOTTE          03 STAX 1.88
34 55 VANDERMEERSCH BRITT      02 ASVO 1.70

Polsstokspringen  Sen  Vrouwen  Time :14:15
1 2055 DIERICK LAURA            93 ACW  3.64
2 9500 CALDENHOVE YVETTE        82 NED  3.50
3 863 DE VOCHT ELIEN           95 AVZK 3.50
4 2077 DE GROOTE XENIA          93 DCLA 3.40
5 1988 VANLEEUW ANNELEEN        93 VMOL 3.30
6 1376 VAN OSSELAER CAROLIEN    85 VOLH 3.30
7 1992 DE LAET EVA              93 VMOL 3.20
8 2201 DE ROECK NELLE           93 VOLH 3.20
9 1608 QUIRIN MARGAUX           95 ACO  3.20
10 2331 CLAESSENS ELINE          94 HAMM 3.20
11 1856 BAILLEUX SOPHIE          88 SMAC 3.20
12 2306 ANDRIES LIESBETH         93 ROBA 3.10
13 179 ANDRIES NATHALIE         91 ROBA 3.00
14 181 DE SERANNO CATLEEN       95 AVLO 3.00
15 1320 KOCKELBERGH INE          88 ABES 2.90
16 9502 KOCH ANYA                93 NED  2.80
17 9501 FLORUSSE SIGRID          81 NED  2.80
18 1890 LILIEN ANOUK             78 ACO  2.70
19 9999 JANSEN MONIEK            85 NED  2.60
19 238 VINCKE MAGALIE           96 HAMM 2.60
21 2313 STERCKX LAURA            94 ROBA 2.60
22 624 LAVAERT SIGRID           95 AZW  2.50
22 1512 SMAL JULIE               96 SMAC 2.50
24 94 VAN EYNDHOVEN ELS        95 ABES 2.40
24 164 JOLIE ALINE              95 AVLO 2.40
26 160 D'HUYVETTER ELINE        96 AVLO 2.20
26 687 TERRYN ELLEN             96 AVMO 2.20
26 811 MORTIER JOKE             95 KAAG 2.20
29 390 MASELIS IRIS             96 ABES 2.20
30 586 DE KEYSER HANNA          95 AVLO 2.00

186 MICHIELS HEGE            96 MACW NM   
1362 IMBO KRISTEL             96 BAEX NM   

Kogelstoten 3kg  Min  Mannen  Time :11:41
1 7512 DOOM ALEXANDER           97 FLAC 11.00
2 6930 JANSSEN ROBBE            97 ARAC 10.94
3 9506 AERTS ONNO               98 NL   10.28
4 7086 VAN HAUTE ELIAS          97 ACW  9.89
5 7025 TEMMERMAN NILS           97 STAX 9.41
6 8630 KUCKART ERIC             97 UAC  8.97
7 7868 CAPIAU TOBIAS            97 VS   8.71
8 7009 LIGNEEL FLORIAN          98 ZA   8.46
9 7088 NICQUE MARVIN            98 ACW  8.44
10 7844 LE ROY KRISTOF           97 AZW  8.43
11 8865 JUHASZ AURELIEN          97 UAC  8.25
12 8015 VANDENHAUTE WARD         97 STAX 7.98
13 7246 ELOOT BERT               98 VS   7.79
14 7425 BONTE PIETERJAN          97 OB   7.68
15 7468 VERMIESCH WIEBE          97 KAAG 7.67
16 7074 INGELAERE BRIAN          97 DEIN 7.61
17 7217 VAN DE VOORDE JONAS      98 KAAG 7.58
18 7151 STALPAERT ARNO           98 VS   7.57
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STAX INDOORMEETING

19 8653 DE PAEPE LOIC            97 CABW 7.52
20 7023 STEYAERT MAARTEN         98 STAX 7.52
21 7335 VAN VOLSEM STIJN         98 OEH  7.51
22 7596 DHONDT THOMAS            98 VS   7.40
23 7436 SAMOISE LOUIS            97 STAX 7.18
24 7019 VERDONCK GERT            97 KAAG 6.99
25 7427 DE ROO JOKKE             97 OB   6.78
26 8912 HERMAN CORENTIN          98 DAMP 6.60
27 7745 VERVYNCK THOMAS          97 DEIN 6.58
28 7076 VANDERVENNET MAARTEN     98 DEIN 6.56
29 8508 ROTSAERT WOUT            98 STAX 6.38
30 7963 VLEMINCKX KOBE           98 ACHL 6.09
31 8451 DA SILVA BRUNO           98 STAX 6.08
32 8770 LECLERCQ FANTIN          98 WS   5.90
33 8023 EGGERMONT JAN            97 STAX 5.67
34 7082 DUCHATELET THOMAS        98 DEIN 5.60
35 7022 MEIRLAEN DIETER          98 STAX 5.59
36 7024 DE WAELE JARNE           97 STAX 5.43
37 7020 DE COCKER JEROEN         98 STAX 5.14
38 7401 VLEESCHOUWER HANS        98 STAX 4.91
39 7021 LIPPENS JARNE            98 STAX 4.78
40 7183 MICHIELS YENTE           98 MACW 4.77
41 9507 SCHELPE QUINTEN          97 STAX 4.75
42 7671 DEPAUW RENS              98 HAMM 4.71
43 7771 VAN HAUTER MAARTEN       97 MACW 4.32
44 7012 DE SUTTER GLENN          98 ZA   4.16

8489 VANLANGENHOVE SIM        97 STAX NM   
8147 HARTMANN BRAM            97 STAX NM   

Verspringen  Min  Vrouwen  Time :12:10
1 6757 MAUDENS HANNE            97 VS   4.87
2 7778 OULARE TAKOBA            97 AZW  4.71
3 6562 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE       98 DUFF 4.50
4 7387 VERDONCK MICHELE         97 AZW  4.44
5 7339 COUCKUYT PAULIEN         97 AVKA 4.32
6 6506 PAUWELS JANA             98 ACME 4.27
7 7135 HOFMAN CELINE            97 VS   4.25
8 7139 STEUR TYRA               98 HAC  4.17
9 6616 PIERONI MESSALINA        98 LOOI 4.15
10 7651 BRUGGEN ANNE             97 ATLA 4.07
11 7383 LOBBENS LAURENCE         97 AZW  4.07
12 7732 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL       97 VAC  4.03
13 7377 DHEEDENE FYLLIS          97 AZW  4.02
14 6580 NIJS BO                  97 ATLA 4.02
15 6870 CAMBIER CELIEN           97 RCG  4.00
16 6966 SPRANGERS FIEN           98 DEIN 4.00
17 8388 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY      97 BAEX 3.98
18 7119 BEELEN LOTTE             98 TACT 3.88
19 6661 ZWAENEPOEL JOYCE         97 HALE 3.87
20 7446 REMELS LEILA             97 AVT  3.86
21 6641 WOLFCARIUS THERESA       98 STAX 3.81
22 7913 LAMBEETS BRETT           98 TACT 3.80
23 7470 DILLENS JUDITH           98 EA   3.79
24 6751 COOLS JOKE               97 AVLO 3.77
25 6808 VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN    97 DEIN 3.74
26 6639 CORNELIS JACINTHA        98 KAAG 3.73
27 6983 LUCKX CHARLOTTE          97 MACW 3.72
28 6660 VAN RUYMBEKE HELENA      97 HALE 3.65
29 6805 LAURENT DAPHNE           97 AVKA 3.65
30 7274 FLOSSY STIEN             98 TACT 3.58
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31 8654 VERBAERE AURELIE         98 WS   3.56
32 6708 VAN LIMBERGEN TIFFANY    97 EA   3.55
33 7081 DEMARET MEREL            98 KAAG 3.51
34 7605 DE COEN AMBER            98 EA   3.48
35 6683 DAEMS OLIVIA             97 AVZK 3.47
36 7230 VANDENSTEEN CAMILLE      97 BAV  3.44
37 7769 VANHOVE ONIECHA          97 HALE 3.42
38 6977 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA     98 STAX 3.40
39 6691 VAN DEN ABEELE JANA      97 DEIN 3.37
40 6802 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN   98 DEIN 3.36
41 7337 GUILBERT NIKE            98 KAAG 3.34
42 8443 GAMMEL ROSE*             98 WS   3.34
43 8596 THIBAUT LOUISE           98 ATH  3.32
44 6915 MORTIERS LIO             98 AVKA 3.30
45 7122 MERTENS CELINE           98 TACT 3.27
46 6768 JANZING LISSE            97 AVLO 3.26
47 7495 FLOSSY FEMKE             98 TACT 3.21
48 7273 FLOSSY FRANNE            98 TACT 3.16
49 6640 CORNELIS ELISIA          97 KAAG 3.14
50 6804 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE   98 DEIN 3.13
51 6824 DE MULDER FRAN           97 STAX 3.12
52 6692 TIMMERMAN LARISSA        98 DEIN 3.11
53 6642 SAMYN TILDE              98 STAX 3.07
54 6976 SPATARU CASSANDRA        97 STAX 3.06
55 7011 COMMERS MARLISSE         98 VAC  3.02
56 6531 PAUWELYN HANNE           98 FLAC 3.01
57 8391 RASSART MARINE           97 ATH  3.01
58 7380 HERMANS SARAH            98 AZW  2.96
59 8510 CARPRIAUX JUSTINE        97 ATH  2.90
60 7200 DE HAES JONI             97 LEBB 2.86
61 7280 MOUQNI LAILA             98 AVKA 2.73
62 6913 VAN DE VREKEN JOKE       98 AVKA 2.68
63 7465 VANDEMOORTELE MARIE      97 STAX 2.68
64 6837 KEPPENS DEYNA            97 HAMM 2.64
65 8002 VOLCKAERT LAURIANNE      97 STAX 2.53
66 6632 VAN HAELTER HANNE        97 KAAG 2.49
67 7418 SABAU ELLEN              98 AVKA 2.47
68 6781 BEYENS EVA               97 MACW 2.44
69 6973 MAES VICKY               98 STAX 2.34

7374 BEAUCARNE CHLOE          97 AZW  NM   

Kogelstoten 2kg  Pup  Mannen  Time :12:28
1 3701 VAN ROY YANNICK          00 LAT  8.86
2 4393 VOLCKAERT DYLAN          99 HAC  8.54
3 4379 GORTEMAN WOUTER          99 VITA 8.32
4 4937 VANDEN HAUTE DRIES       99 STAX 8.11
5 3977 COOLS MAARTEN            99 AVLO 7.55
6 3766 VAN DE VELDE TIM         00 DUFF 7.42
7 5078 DE BLENDE WOLF           99 AVKA 7.16
8 3834 DE BLANDER VICTOR        99 STAX 6.75
9 4727 MARTRE THIBAULT          99 STAX 6.73
10 4274 CARTON ARNO              99 ASVO 6.53
11 4069 MAMPUYS CEDRIC           99 AVKA 6.26
12 4077 VAN CAEKENBERGHE LAURENS 00 KAAG 6.18
13 3720 VERDUYCKT JENS           99 ZELE 6.06
14 3801 DE COCK JEFF             00 KAAG 6.04
15 3727 PAUWELYN NILS            00 FLAC 6.04
16 3978 CORNELIS MARCO           99 AVLO 5.85
17 3907 INGELAERE JARNI          00 DEIN 5.71
18 4176 LAGAST KAREL             00 KAAG 5.51
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19 5922 MAZEBO SIMON             00 ATH  5.18
20 4304 WAELKENS  XANDER         00 STAX 5.13
21 3753 HEYNDRICKX ALEX          00 KAAG 5.09
22 3835 VAN DEN BUSSCHE JOLAN    99 STAX 5.01
23 6199 STASSIN OLIVIER          00 WS   4.95
24 3833 BAEKE SIMON              99 STAX 4.88
25 3836 VERSTAPPE BRAM           99 STAX 4.78
26 3846 VANDEPUTTE WANDERT       00 STAX 4.68
27 3832 WOLFCARIUS EDWARD        00 STAX 4.51
28 3828 DELPORTE ROBBE           00 STAX 4.27
29 5029 TRANCHET JONAS           99 STAX 4.23
30 4818 VANDEMOORTELE BERT       00 STAX 4.22
31 3754 VANDERMEERSCH TOM        00 ASVO 3.94
32 4305 SAMOISE LENNERT          99 STAX 3.79
33 3831 VANDE PUTTE ROBIN        00 STAX 3.53
34 4303 VERHOEVEN TIBO           00 STAX 3.48

5524 VANLANGENHOVE CAS        99 STAX NM   
9551 VERSCHUERE ZOWIE         99      NM   

Verspringen  Pup  Vrouwen  Time :13:04
1 3735 KEPPENS MAURIE           99 HAMM 3.71
2 4198 VAN PETEGEM KELLY        99 STAX 3.58
3 4490 JORIS LIES               99 TACT 3.58
4 5071 BRESSELEERS LUNA         99 STAX 3.56
5 5655 LANDRIEU CHLOE           99 ATH  3.52
6 4757 HARTMANN IRIS            99 STAX 3.52
7 3762 CAMBIER JOKE             99 RCG  3.44
8 3904 THOMAS LOTTE             00 OB   3.32
9 4234 VANDEKERCKHOVE SILKE     99 OB   3.29
10 4390 VANHAUTTE JOCELINE       99 AZW  3.20
11 3567 VAN LIMBERGEN KELLY      99 EA   3.16
12 3929 LAMBRECHTS ILKE          99 VS   3.07
13 4380 DEMETTER TINE            99 AZW  3.04
14 4732 VAN DER HAVE TRUUS       99 AVT  3.02
15 5020 LAMBEETS ANSE            99 TACT 3.02
16 3359 MAES YENTL               99 ASVO 2.99
17 3464 BEGYN LENA               00 STAX 2.93
18 3465 DE BLANDER LAURA         00 STAX 2.90
19 3368 CASTEELS TAUBE           99 ASVO 2.84
20 3678 VANDEPUTTE SARAH         00 KAAG 2.83
21 5015 SMEULDERS SARAH          99 STAX 2.83
22 3608 VAN DEN ABBEEL JELKE     00 VS   2.82
23 4189 DEPAUW ERIN              00 HAMM 2.79
24 4700 SAYOUD MONA              00 OB   2.78
25 3905 MONTAIGNE CHLOE          00 OB   2.73
26 4004 VANDENBOGAERDE JESSY     99 AVKA 2.70
27 5659 DE BOCK PERRINE          00 ATH  2.69
28 3818 VANDOORNE LISSA          00 AVKA 2.65
29 3545 DE BRUYNE LISA           00 DEIN 2.62
30 4002 BRUWIERE MARGO           00 AVKA 2.58
31 4568 VAN PETEGEM ALANI        00 KAAG 2.46
32 4003 DE BELDER INNE           99 AVKA 2.40
33 4047 VAN VOOREN SINSA         00 ASVO 2.32
34 4696 MEGANCK DUNIA            00 STAX 2.10
35 3466 STEYAERT PHARA           00 STAX 2.03
36 4545 MAMPAEY JENNIFER         00 AVKA 1.95

4456 MASSAER EMMA             99 SPBO NM   
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60m Horden 0,762m  Cad  Vrouwen  Time :13:48
Reeks:1 

1 230 MISSINNE SARAH           95 KAAG 8.58 !!! Nieuw Belgisch Record !!!
2 671 DE CONINCK NENAH         96 KAAG 8.92
3 744 DE PRYCK MARLIES         95 RCG  9.63
4 355 TIMMERMANS LOTTE         95 VS   9.65
5 686 CANNAERT TISIA           95 AVMO 9.70
6 160 D'HUYVETTER ELINE        96 AVLO 9.73
7 743 DE PRYCK ANNELIES        95 RCG  9.76
8 9560 SCHULE MAUREEN           95 NA   10.29

Reeks:2 
1 357 LAMBRECHTS JANA          95 VS   9.46
2 443 DECLERCK LEONIE          95 AVMO 9.86
3 9554 STIEPELMANN              NA   10.19
4 165 VANDORPE AXELLE          95 AVLO 10.36
5 276 ALLONSIUS MARGOT         95 OEH  10.37
6 1330 DE PAEPE ANAIS           95 CABW 10.41
7 1590 GAMBACORTA EMILINE       95 CABW 10.45

818 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE     96 AVLO DIS   

Reeks:3 
1 242 PROVOST ANNA             96 VS   9.95
2 617 DE CLERCK SILKE          96 VOLH 10.01
3 1558 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE        96 DACM 10.29
4 376 DE PAUW YOIKA            95 AVLO 10.41
5 238 VINCKE MAGALIE           96 HAMM 10.53
6 400 VERSTRAETEN ANNE         96 AVT  10.84
7 586 DE KEYSER HANNA          95 AVLO 11.05
8 1615 DECONINCK MYLENE         96 RCAS 11.12

Reeks:4 
1 1344 CALICIS CHLOE            95 CABW 10.62
2 1632 BADJI JALIKA             96 BAEX 10.67
3 241 MOORTGAT KATRIEN         96 VS   10.71
4 752 PARMENTIER JOZEFIEN      96 HAC  11.11
5 1 CROKET STEPHANIE         96 LAT  11.25
6 336 CARTON ELINE             95 ASVO 11.29
7 1596 DERASSE ANNE CLAIRE      95 USTA 11.71
8 9572 BERREVOETS MIRJAM        NA   12.02

Reeks:5 
1 813 COUVREUR FAUVE           96 HCO  10.41
2 1529 CARUSO LOUISE            96 CABW 11.42
3 1523 DENIS ALEXANDRA          95 USTA 11.59
4 9570 DE RIJKE NADINE          NA   11.79
5 1345 BOUVENCOURT JULIE        96 CABW 11.98
6 1362 IMBO KRISTEL             96 BAEX 12.81

1686 HOSTENS ANOUK            95 CSDY DNS   
1586 BRAHY ZOE                96 CSDY DNS   

Reeks:6 
1 243 VAN LANCKER JANA         96 VS   9.88
2 1658 PATESSON MARINE          95 RCB  10.37
3 287 LEBON KIRSTEN            95 ACHL 10.82
4 186 MICHIELS HEGE            96 MACW 11.23
5 3978 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE      65 USBW 11.82
6 1387 HAZEE CHARLINE           95 CSDY 12.50
7 1522 LECOUVET NOEMIE          96 USTA 12.69
8 35 SANTENS LAURA            95 ASVO 12.83



STAX INDOORMEETING

Reeks:7 
1 1586 BRAHY ZOE                96 CSDY 9.67
2 1686 HOSTENS ANOUK            95 CSDY 10.77

60m Horden 0,762m  Sch  Vrouwen  Time :13:45
Reeks:1 

1 2167 VAN DIEST DORIEN         93 OEH  8.66
2 2092 GRILLET JUSTIEN          94 VS   8.99
3 2287 FRANCKEN ANOUCK          93 LYRA 9.19
4 2306 ANDRIES LIESBETH         93 ROBA 9.22
5 2116 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE 94 KAAG 9.47
6 2302 DE MAEGHT ANNELIES       93 VS   9.70
7 2077 DE GROOTE XENIA          93 DCLA 10.07

Reeks:2 
1 3020 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE      94 CABW 9.54
2 1964 VAN DOORSSELAERE ANNELIE. 93 ZELE 9.59
3 2331 CLAESSENS ELINE          94 HAMM 9.70
4 2271 DILS CAMILLE             93 ABES 9.73

2128 VAN LANCKER KELLY        94 VS   DNF   
3172 DEMOLDER CAMILLE         94 CSDY DNS   

Reeks:3 
1 2090 DE CREMER LAURA          94 VS   9.96
2 2130 CRAEYE FRANCES           94 HCO  9.99
3 2239 STEEN ELINE              93 HCO  10.08
4 3172 DEMOLDER CAMILLE         94 CSDY 10.17
5 2523 LAMBREGTS YLEN           94 ATAC 11.00
6 2640 DEBERSAQUES SARAH        94 STAX 11.01

60m Horden 0,84m  Sen  Vrouwen  Time :13:57
Reeks:1 

1 918 COPPIETERS ELS           78 DEIN 9.13
2 59 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN       91 VS   9.35
3 1064 DAUWENS AXELLE           90 ACME 9.65
4 1844 EGO CAROLINE             86 USBW 10.14
5 177 DE RYCK AURELIE          92 LYRA 10.49
6 420 HEBBRECHT YOLANDA        92 STAX 10.91
7 2548 PEETERMANS ILSE          70 ACHL 11.70

60m Horden 0,914m  Cad  Mannen  Time :14:15
Reeks:1 

1 324 SPRANGERS BRENT          95 DEIN 8.84
2 18 VAN DAMME MATISSE        95 ZELE 9.19
3 255 MONE JASON               95 RCG  9.24
4 1578 STAS VINCENT             95 RIWA 9.35
5 9566 PRINS LUCAS                   9.60
6 9576 HEYNEN NOAH                   9.71
7 9568 VAN BEMDEN EDWIN              9.78
8 289 FRANCOIS LAURENS         96 OEH  9.88

Reeks:2 
1 959 DEMUYNCK THIBAULT        95 HCO  9.72
2 626 VERDONCK EMILE           95 AZW  9.76
3 1507 RUFFACQ TIMMY            96 DS   9.77
4 1633 DURANT MATHIEU           96 CRAC 9.88
5 1316 CORON JORIS              96 DS   10.05
6 209 DUMON EWOUT              95 KAAG 10.09
7 1576 ALAERTS MARTIN           96 RIWA 10.12
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Reeks:3 
1 620 SERCU OLIVIER            96 AZW  10.07
2 9562 HENNECKE JONAS           NA   10.11
3 413 GORTEMAN BART            96 VITA 11.09
4 1427 DUJARDIN BENOIT          95 USTA 11.14
5 9564 VAN DEN ACKER PAUL       NA   11.30
6 9571 LEESTEMAKER WOUTER       NA   11.44

Reeks:4 
1 171 VAN DEN ABEELE NILS      95 AVLO 10.48
2 1718 MAMMERICKX QUENTIN       96 RCB  11.01
3 1445 DESSART FRANCOIS         95 CSF  11.11
4 1412 NAMUROIS SIMON           96 CSDY 11.55
5 460 PARDON JENS              96 ROBA 11.62
6 1717 MOURAUX NATHAN           96 RCB  11.91
7 781 DEDECKER ROBEN           96 AZW  12.01

60m Horden 0,914m  Sch  Mannen  Time :14:15
Reeks:1 

1 2219 GHUYS BRAM               93 OEH  8.25
2 2260 TOMMELEIN LEANDER        94 OB   8.32
3 3155 DURANT THOMAS            94 CRAC 8.36
4 2842 MAG'YANDONGO VIKA        94 AVLO 8.67
5 3138 WILLEMART PIERRE         94 DS   8.78
6 2265 BOGAERTS JONAS           94 LEBB 9.36
7 2004 REGELBRUGGE BRAM         94 ACME 9.49
8 3082 PLETINCKX QUENTIN        93 RCAS 10.62

Reeks:2 
1 2421 PIETERS GIOVANNI         94 ACME 8.86
2 2685 HOOYBERGHS JENS          93 ATAC 9.06
3 3103 PARISIS JEAN LOUP        93 DS   9.58
4 3102 MARREDDA BAPTISTE        94 DS   9.77
5 2654 LEPOUDRE JENS            94 HCO  11.35
6 2027 SANTENS MAARTEN          94 ASVO 13.28

2204 VERSTRAETE ARNE          94 DEIN DNS   

60m Horden 1,000m Jun  Mannen  Time :14:15
Reeks:1 

1 217 VANDERVEKEN DARIO        92 ROBA 7.93
2 461 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE         92 HCO  8.72
3 235 DE MUINCK PIETERJAN      92 ACME 8.73
4 64 JACOBS BART              91 EA   8.98
5 226 RADZIO KEN               92 DCLA 9.02

Reeks:2 
1 78 HANJOUL BENOIT           92 DCLA 9.05
2 184 WINDEY YANN              91 HCO  9.11
3 166 BOLLAERT BRAM            92 VS   9.17
4 222 DELVAUX DIETER           92 DCLA 9.47

60m Horden 1,067m  Sen  Mannen  Time :14:16
Reeks:1 

1 9574 LEEFLANG ERIK            NED  8.08
2 2084 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN       89 STAX 8.60
3 1369 PLOVIE KRISTOF           90 HALE 8.81
4 9578 HERIJGERS MICHAEL        NA   9.49
5 2830 BOCK THOMAS              82 CSDY 9.57
6 1361 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK        82 LOOI 10.78



STAX INDOORMEETING

60 meter  Cad  Mannen  Time :14:47
Reeks:1 

1 340 BONTE ALEXANDER          95 OB   7.61
2 1444 ABIB DYLAN               95 CSF  7.66
3 9576 HEYNEN NOAH                   7.67
4 9568 VAN BEMDEN EDWIN              7.68
5 888 TACK TIEMEN              96 AZW  7.75
6 1675 JONCKERS SACHA           95 CABW 7.81
7 847 VAN ACKER MANUEL         95 AVMO 7.82
8 9563 BUDDE LEON               NA   7.84

Reeks:2 
1 526 DE KONING FLORIAN        95 ACME 7.88
2 316 MARTIN TOM               96 VOLH 7.90
3 183 SIMOEN JARI              95 AVLO 7.97
4 131 DE VOOGHT JASPER         96 DEIN 7.97
5 192 DE MUYNCK MICHIEL        96 AVLO 7.98
6 146 DE GRAEF WOUTER          95 EA   8.00
7 1335 MEERSCHAUT ALEXANDRE     95 RIWA 8.01
8 626 VERDONCK EMILE           95 AZW  8.22

Reeks:3 
1 359 TIMBREMONT PIETER JAN    95 VS   7.79
2 894 SERVATY STEFAAN          95 HCO  7.87
3 44 MUERMANS MAXIM           96 ATLA 7.93
4 250 CAMBIER BERT             95 RCG  7.94
5 658 MOUTON MICHIEL           95 ACME 8.08
6 9565 FREITAG NILS             NA   8.38
7 758 GOOVAERTS JENS           95 LYRA 8.41

1578 STAS VINCENT             95 RIWA DIS   

Reeks:4 
1 734 GEELEN SAM               95 AVT  8.04
2 1659 HOUPPE GUILLAUME         96 CABW 8.17
3 1316 CORON JORIS              96 DS   8.21
4 621 SERCU JULIEN             96 AZW  8.22
5 775 RYCKAERT JAKOB           96 AVLO 8.26
6 959 DEMUYNCK THIBAULT        95 HCO  8.28
7 171 VAN DEN ABEELE NILS      95 AVLO 8.45

187 VERDONCK SIMON           96 MACW DIS   

Reeks:5 
1 1023 THIBAU ARNO              95 AVLO 8.21
2 599 VAN DE MOORTEL SEBASTIAN 95 LIER 8.24
3 399 PEETERMANS PIETERJAN     96 DUFF 8.28
4 72 BOONEN JANNES            96 ABES 8.38
5 625 VANDENBULCKE DYLAN       95 AZW  8.41
6 1427 DUJARDIN BENOIT          95 USTA 8.43
7 422 MEEUSEN DRIES            96 ABES 8.47
8 1576 ALAERTS MARTIN           96 RIWA 8.47

Reeks:6 
1 985 SICZ ROBIN               96 OEH  8.04
2 289 FRANCOIS LAURENS         96 OEH  8.29
3 618 DEKOCKER RUBEN           96 AZW  8.33
4 1694 BADJI ASAMTI             95 BAEX 8.35
5 188 DECONINCK BAPTIST        95 MACW 8.41
6 451 HAGEN MICHIEL            96 ARAC 8.45
7 850 VAN BOVEN JORDY          95 KAPE 8.48
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8 547 DUCHATEAU JARNE          96 OB   8.59

Reeks:7 
1 595 HEYLEN EZRA              96 LIER 8.56
2 611 LEYS MATHIAS             96 VOLH 8.67
3 1633 DURANT MATHIEU           96 CRAC 8.68
4 379 EIJCKMANS NICK           95 LOOI 8.81
5 763 VAN REETH VINCENT        96 ABES 8.86
6 781 DEDECKER ROBEN           96 AZW  8.95
7 38 HEIRBAUT DAGO            96 DUFF 9.74
8 339 VERMEULEN JORG           96 EA   9.82

Reeks:8 
1 317 PRENEN AXEL              96 VOLH 8.18
2 1445 DESSART FRANCOIS         95 CSF  8.27
3 14 DE WILDE KEVIN           96 ZELE 8.52
4 1789 LECLERCQ OLIVIER         96 RCB  8.69
5 1716 DUTRANOIX EMMANUEL       96 RCB  8.80
6 139 MAGDY HEGAZY TAMER       96 EA   8.96
7 1547 HERMAN NICOLAS           95 DAMP 9.16

Reeks:9 
1 1005 VAN DEN BERGH NICK       95 ARAC 8.29
2 9579 CIORBA CONSTANTIN        NA   8.55
3 1412 NAMUROIS SIMON           96 CSDY 8.56
4 356 HEUVELMANS SEBASTIAN     95 STAX 8.99
5 1479 SEYNAEVE FLORYAN         96 ATH  9.11
6 273 PUTMAN JONATHAN          95 MAC  9.27
7 1749 DELEUZE JEROME           96 RCB  10.04

60 meter  Cad  Vrouwen  Time :15:19
Reeks:1 

1 619 DEPUYDT ORPHEE           95 HAC  7.89
2 767 WAUTERS RANI             95 LEBB 8.10
3 367 MOERMAN JELIEN           95 MACW 8.20
4 188 COPPENOLLE EMMA          96 DEIN 8.27
5 485 JIBRIN JASMIN            96 ACW  8.28
6 173 HERMANS INE              95 AVKA 8.31
7 9554 STIEPELMANN              NA   8.46
8 164 JOLIE ALINE              95 AVLO 8.61

Reeks:2 
1 548 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE     96 RAM  8.35
2 244 BOGAERT JANA             96 VS   8.54
3 1599 RADOUX CELINE            96 HUY  8.57
4 9558 VAUPEL BENINA                 8.59
5 945 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN         95 ATAC 8.61
6 417 PEETERS LINSKE           96 HAMM 8.63
7 9570 DE RIJKE NADINE          NA   9.04

Reeks:3 
1 564 ACKE BRITT               95 OLSE 8.48
2 407 GOOSSENS LIES            95 KAAG 8.54
3 1475 DE PAOLI FIONA           96 USTA 8.54
4 501 CASTEELS FLORIEN         96 VS   8.63
5 453 VAN DE VELDE JANA        96 VS   8.64
6 346 VERMEULEN FREYA          95 EA   8.75
7 9559 KAUKE ALINA              NA   9.09

443 DECLERCK LEONIE          95 AVMO DIS   
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STAX INDOORMEETING

Reeks:4 
1 604 DEFREYNE EMILY           95 KAAG 8.43
2 328 LAENEN SOFIE             96 VOLH 8.44
3 739 MISSCHAERT MARIE         95 AZW  8.72
4 1587 MEGNA ELISA              96 CABW 8.72
5 225 GOEDERTIER ANNELEEN      95 STAX 8.72
6 400 VERSTRAETEN ANNE         96 AVT  8.75
7 448 SINATTI CELINE           95 LAT  8.76
8 9557 WITTLES LEA              NA   9.37

Reeks:5 
1 818 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE     96 AVLO 8.62
2 864 SEGERS FLOOR             95 ARAC 8.67
3 9569 NIJSSE SANNE             NA   8.73
4 165 VANDORPE AXELLE          95 AVLO 8.80
5 1330 DE PAEPE ANAIS           95 CABW 8.92
6 587 ROUGES LYNN              96 AVLO 8.98
7 1 CROKET STEPHANIE         96 LAT  9.03
8 1122 SMEKENS MARGOT           96 LEBB 9.19

Reeks:6 
1 534 DE MULDER PAULIEN        95 KAAG 8.82
2 428 VAN DER WEYEN JESSIE     96 LYRA 8.85
3 1480 VAN DAELE LAURELINE      96 USTA 8.95
4 35 SANTENS LAURA            95 ASVO 8.97
5 889 ABDELHADJI OUMAIMA       95 MAC  9.00
6 1615 DECONINCK MYLENE         96 RCAS 9.04
7 1319 LECOMTE MATHILDE         96 CABW 9.05
8 335 DE GEYTER MARIE          96 ASVO 9.20

Reeks:7 
1 620 DE BLAUWE LISA           96 HAC  8.77
2 505 VAN HECKE SARAH          95 RIEM 8.90
3 1590 GAMBACORTA EMILINE       95 CABW 9.03
4 111 SAMYN KAAT               96 STAX 9.08
5 752 PARMENTIER JOZEFIEN      96 HAC  9.21
6 334 VAN DEN BERGHE LAURA     96 ASVO 9.25
7 1121 VAN BIESEN TESSA         96 LEBB 9.34

1523 DENIS ALEXANDRA          95 USTA DIS   

Reeks:8 
1 924 D'HONDT SOPHIE           95 KAAG 8.87
2 1596 DERASSE ANNE CLAIRE      95 USTA 9.10
3 705 DEBEIR LIES              96 HAC  9.11
4 261 CNUDDE THALISSA          95 RCG  9.14
5 687 TERRYN ELLEN             96 AVMO 9.20
6 787 VAN DUYSE STEPHANIE      95 VOLH 9.26
7 956 DE LA MANE MARIE         95 KAAG 9.26
8 1558 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE        96 DACM 9.36

Reeks:9 
1 1529 CARUSO LOUISE            96 CABW 8.99
2 1007 VAN CAMPEN AXELLE        96 ESAK 9.18
3 890 ABDELHADJI HAJAR         96 MAC  9.26
4 1344 CALICIS CHLOE            95 CABW 9.31
5 633 DEKAIRELLE MARINE        95 AZW  9.33
6 865 DESSEYN NINA             96 HAC  9.36
7 109 MAHIEU INE               95 STAX 9.41

827 DELAGRANGE ELIEN         96 LEBB DIS   
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Reeks:10 
1 543 ASTAES MAUD              95 OB   8.38
2 655 VAN DE WALLE EMMA        96 DEIN 8.75
3 632 DEKAIRELLE CAMILLE       95 AZW  9.37
4 1338 HAINAUT CYNTHIA          96 OSGA 9.47
5 1479 VAN DAELE MAITE          96 USTA 9.52
6 1399 HOXHAJ ESMERALDA*        96 ATH  9.60
7 1522 LECOUVET NOEMIE          96 USTA 9.61
8 197 DESCHUYTTER CATO         96 KAAG 9.67

Reeks:11 
1 558 MERTENS MARIJKE          96 LOOI 8.91
2 97 DE GROOTE MONA           96 KAAG 9.32
3 1588 MIANGU SANDRINE          96 CABW 9.35
4 670 SCHROYEN HEIKE           96 VOLH 9.51
5 613 HAENTJENS ELISE          96 VOLH 9.62
6 615 VAN WIELE EVA            96 VOLH 9.73

Reeks:12 
1 1586 BRAHY ZOE                96 CSDY 8.55
2 1486 KLAI ANISSA              96 BAEX 8.95
3 1575 LALOUX CHRISTINE         95 IAAC 9.01
4 621 MZIOUQA AYA*             95 HAC  9.11
5 1686 HOSTENS ANOUK            95 CSDY 9.22
6 1452 GODFROID LUCIE           96 USBW 9.35
7 1387 HAZEE CHARLINE           95 CSDY 9.64

Reeks:13 
1 614 CERPENTIER MIEKE         95 VOLH 8.73
2 507 VANDENBRANDEN STIENE     96 OEH  8.96
3 855 VERSTAPPEN HANNELORE     95 RCT  9.18
4 1604 WILMET LAURENCE          96 CABW 9.30
5 186 MICHIELS HEGE            96 MACW 9.36
6 1362 IMBO KRISTEL             96 BAEX 9.83

1641 BRIOLO JULIETTE          96 CABW DNS   

60 meter  Sch  Mannen  Time :15:43
Reeks:1 

1 2690 AKENZUA NEIL             93 ABES 7.25
2 2311 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA        93 HCO  7.32
3 2607 DE WITTE BRENT           93 RCG  7.34
4 2422 VAN GRUNDERBEEK BRIAN    93 ROBA 7.34
5 2260 TOMMELEIN LEANDER        94 OB   7.40
6 2294 EYCKMANS DYLAN           93 LOOI 7.48
7 2380 PALCONET-DE WINTER VINCE. 93 KAAG 7.48

3051 THOMAS OLIVIER           94 CABW DNF   

Reeks:2 
1 2387 WELLEKENS BRENT          93 LEBB 7.49
2 2842 MAG'YANDONGO VIKA        94 AVLO 7.49
3 2750 VANHOUTTE REMCO          93 HCO  7.52
4 2436 VAN MELE PIETER          94 VAC  7.54
5 3090 HOPCHET ALPHANDERY       93 CABW 7.54
6 2663 VEREECKEN DIMITRI        94 ACW  7.63
7 2678 VERSTAPPEN BRECHT        93 RCT  7.64
8 3082 PLETINCKX QUENTIN        93 RCAS 7.71

Reeks:3 
1 2219 GHUYS BRAM               93 OEH  7.56
2 2767 LYNEN MARTIJN            94 LOOI 7.61



STAX INDOORMEETING

3 2370 MARTENS GLENN            94 RCG  7.76
4 3084 GHEUX SIMON              94 ATH  7.76
5 2066 MAES GERBEN              94 ACP  7.77
6 3100 SCHMIDT VINCENT          93 CABW 7.78
7 2166 BEKE TIM                 94 VS   7.85
8 2421 PIETERS GIOVANNI         94 ACME 7.97

Reeks:4 
1 3285 NGUYEN ANH PHONG         93 RIWA 7.71
2 2618 MAECKELBERGHE RUBEN      93 ACW  7.80
3 3138 WILLEMART PIERRE         94 DS   7.83
4 2816 DE BONDT MATTHIAS        94 RCT  7.85
5 2004 REGELBRUGGE BRAM         94 ACME 7.86
6 2293 HENDRIKX RENE            93 LOOI 7.87
7 2546 DIELEMAN CEDRIC          93 ACW  7.89
8 3156 MAIRESSE MAXIME          93 RIWA 7.97

Reeks:5 
1 2498 BROUCKAERT SIMON         94 STAX 7.87
2 2919 VANDELEENE NATHAN        94 CABW 7.99
3 3083 GHEUX THOMAS             94 ATH  8.02
4 2848 REMMERY JELLE            94 VS   8.06
5 3048 MARCOTTE ARNAUD          94 HERV 8.12
6 3198 HENNETON ROMAIN          94 CABW 8.13
7 3023 FASSIAUX THOMAS          94 CABW 8.15
8 3167 FLABA AMAURY             94 ATH  8.17

Reeks:6 
1 3137 PARESO PELAYO            94 RCB  7.89
2 3299 HUBLET ROBIN             94 RCB  7.92
3 2499 DE LANGE SAM             94 STAX 8.07
4 9567 ELFRINCK PATRICK              8.10
5 3271 EIFFLING BENJAMIN        94 CABW 8.19
6 3070 VAN DEN BROECK EMILE     94 WS   8.23
7 3092 VERLAET BRUNO            94 RCB  8.26
8 2119 VERSTRAETEN TIM          93 VS   8.44

Reeks:7 
1 3103 PARISIS JEAN LOUP        93 DS   8.00
2 3202 PAUWELS PHILIPPE         94 RCB  8.08
3 2857 AKHMEDOV MANZUL*         94 ATLE 8.10
4 2018 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM        94 ASVO 8.45
5 2027 SANTENS MAARTEN          94 ASVO 8.83
6 2845 P.B.FERREIRA DA SILVA TO. 93 STAX 8.89
7 2427 VAN HAUT MITCH           94 EA   8.98

Reeks:8 
1 2686 WYCKSTANDT ARNE          94 HAC  7.73
2 2121 GALLE PIETER             94 DCLA 8.10
3 2735 STAELENS BRENT           94 HAC  8.13
4 2671 VANDE BERG BAPTISTE      93 DCLA 8.48
5 2128 JANZING GERBEN           94 AVLO 8.91
6 2065 TEMMERMAN NICK           93 STAX 9.74

Reeks:9 
1 2740 DE BECKER KEVIN          94 OEH  7.65
2 3314 GRAHN NIKLAS                  7.67
3 2739 DE BECKER KENNETH        94 OEH  7.76
4 2204 VERSTRAETE ARNE          94 DEIN 8.15
5 3225 LAM PHUONG FLORIAN       94 WS   8.19
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6 9580 KOKUR MUMIN                   8.26

60 meter  Sch  Vrouwen  Time :16:03
Reeks:1 

1 2576 VERHEYEN STEFANIE        94 LYRA 8.03
2 2167 VAN DIEST DORIEN         93 OEH  8.07
3 1986 LEEMANS JOLIEN           94 DUFF 8.10
4 2187 BUSSENS TINE             93 ACW  8.23
5 2619 LAING BRITTANY           94 AVT  8.35
6 2909 LESEULTRE CHARLOTTE      93 CABW 8.53

2741 GYBELS ISABO             93 VITA DIS   
2534 SMOLDERS KARLIEN         94 LYRA DIS   

Reeks:2 
1 2287 FRANCKEN ANOUCK          93 LYRA 8.19
2 2590 SEGERS LIENE             93 ARAC 8.21
3 2116 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE 94 KAAG 8.34
4 2416 VAN DEN EEDE VEERLE      94 LAT  8.34
5 2222 CALLEBAUT DOROTHEE       94 VS   8.37
6 2379 DUCHATEAU FELKE          94 OB   8.44
7 3239 BAMPS AMANDINE           93 HERV 8.48
8 2063 PERIK MELANIE*           94 VMOL 8.66

Reeks:3 
1 2471 MERGAN INE               94 LEBB 8.44
2 2237 BAETENS RENKE            94 AVLO 8.46
3 2432 DUPONT LOUISE            94 AZW  8.50
4 2500 VAN DE WALLE ASTRID      94 RIEM 8.51
5 2159 DE RUYCK LINDE           93 DEIN 8.55
6 2130 CRAEYE FRANCES           94 HCO  8.55
7 2480 GEUSKENS SOFIE           94 HCO  8.66
8 2239 STEEN ELINE              93 HCO  8.72

Reeks:4 
1 2382 ASTAES MARIE             93 OB   8.50
2 2199 PLEHIERS NELE            94 VOLH 8.70
3 2124 GOOSSENS NICKY           94 HAMM 8.71
4 2366 VROMAN LISSA             94 STAX 8.77
5 2673 DE WOLF AN-SOFIE         94 DAC  8.83
6 2544 VLYMINCK SILKE           93 VOLH 8.90
7 1965 MICHIELS KELLY           93 ZELE 8.99

Reeks:5 
1 2114 VERMEIR STEFFANI         94 STAX 8.85
2 2525 HILGERT TOYAH            93 ACW  8.97
3 2195 CEULEMANS MARLIES        93 WIBO 9.00
4 2431 COUDYZER AURELIEN        94 AZW  9.08
5 2365 DE BAETS ASTRID          93 STAX 9.09
6 2035 STEYAERT ANNE-SOPHIE     94 HALE 9.26
7 2148 BRAIN MIEKE              94 RCG  9.31

Reeks:6 
1 2153 OWUSU DYLLIS             94 RCG  8.85
2 2523 LAMBREGTS YLEN           94 ATAC 9.00
3 9502 KOCH ANYA                NA   9.13
4 9561 RANTZ DESIREE            NA   9.36
5 2031 DU VILLE HANNE           94 STAX 9.48
6 2100 DE BAETS AMBER           94 STAX 9.73



STAX INDOORMEETING

Reeks:7 
1 3172 DEMOLDER CAMILLE         94 CSDY 8.54
2 2979 LIEBENS PERRINE          94 USTA 9.07
3 2295 VACKIER PAULINE          94 AVMO 9.08
4 2448 DE KEERSMAECKER SHAUNI   94 AVKA 9.10
5 3060 BOURGEOIS VIRGINIE       93 ATH  9.60
6 3138 SMEYSTERS RACHEL         94 ATH  9.67

60 meter  Sen  Mannen  Time :16:25
Reeks:1 

1 1995 HAECK JORIS              89 ACW  6.94
2 1921 HELSKENS BART            80 ACW  7.14
3 3110 MUAKA CHAMBERRX          WS   7.20
4 386 DIERICK GABOR            91 ACW  7.20
5 3030 OYOWE WILL               87 USBW 7.22
6 360 BUYENS PIETER-JAN        91 RCG  7.24
7 1521 SLEEGERS BART            90 LYRA 7.25
8 1918 BELHAJ AZDIN             89 ACW  7.45

Reeks:2 
1 1120 VAN BELLE WIM            89 ACP  7.27
2 721 LARUELLE JEREMY          91 SMAC 7.28
3 1209 WITTESAELE TOM           87 HCO  7.32
4 2850 ANDRE DORIAN             89 MOHA 7.33
5 461 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE         92 HCO  7.38
6 2318 MAVUATA TOON             89 HALE 7.52
7 1380 NGARAMBE EDOUARD*        79 ATLE 8.01

363 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN        91 RCG  DNS   

Reeks:3 
1 654 LEDUC SIMON              91 CSDY 7.26
2 399 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE     91 EA   7.32
3 1861 DE WITTE LENNERT         88 RCG  7.40
4 665 VAN DEN BROECK JEROME    92 CSF  7.41
5 350 VANDER MIJNSBRUGGE WOUTE. 92 LEBB 7.43
6 2052 PIETERS CHRISTOF         86 ACME 7.45
7 2909 VREUX JONATHAN           85 MOHA 7.47
8 383 VANDEBEEK ARNOLD         91 LOOI 7.49

Reeks:4 
1 3479 BONTE DIRK               66 RAM  7.45
2 2345 MEYNENDONCKX PETER       87 LYRA 7.47
3 1241 DEBAERE WOUTER           82 DEIN 7.59
4 1204 CRAEYE SIMON             89 HCO  7.62
5 1194 DE BRUYNE ANGELO         90 DEIN 7.63
6 3029 GIRAUD PIERRE ALEXIS*    90 USBW 7.68
7 4901 DE BRANDT FILIP          74 STAX 7.83

175 DE MOOR THOMAS           91 FLAC DNS   

Reeks:5 
1 722 ALAERTS THOMAS           92 RIWA 7.55
2 782 HENNEQUIN ALDERIC        91 USTA 7.57
3 838 DEHENEFFE GILLES         91 HUY  7.61
4 5960 JACOBS DIRK              58 LOOI 7.68
5 702 VAN DAELE QUENTIN        92 USTA 7.76
6 1285 VANSTEEGER GINO          76 MACW 7.77
7 2922 KIASS TAOUFIK            87 USBW 7.80
8 442 ULENS THIJS              92 VAC  7.93

Topsporthal Gent pagina 25 27/02/2010

USER235
Markering



Reeks:6 
1 9575 DE BAETS BEN             NA   7.49
2 2110 THYS JEF                 82 AVKA 7.78
3 3428 DE SCHANFELEIRE  STEFAAN 72 ASVO 7.78
4 1676 RAMON REMI               90 KAAG 7.81
5 3026 DE RIDDER FREDERIC       90 BAEX 7.81
6 5435 GOOVAERTS RONNY          65 LYRA 7.83
7 9582 HOFFMAN GLENN            NA   7.87
8 2703 BERTEAU SIMON            87 CSDY 7.93

Reeks:7 
1 4582 NEELS FRANK              70 LYRA 7.86
2 427 BEKAERT ROBIN            92 AZW  7.92
3 1590 SIRINGO VINCENT          89 ASVO 7.95
4 5921 RISKE  GUY               70 MACW 7.99
5 7248 ACKAERT NOEL             73 HUY  8.04
6 9566 PRINS LUCAS              NA   8.08
7 4006 VAN REETH WIM            69 ABES 8.19
8 388 ARENS NICOLAS            91 ACW  8.26

Reeks:8 
1 1363 DENISSEN JORG            89 LOOI 7.90
2 5117 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK       72 AZW  8.04
3 5099 VIERENDEELS JAN          68 LEBB 8.04
4 6814 ACKAERT YVES             72 HUY  8.05
5 2908 LIBERATI FRANCO          78 DS   8.07
6 1361 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK        82 LOOI 8.41
7 6075 GOEFFERS FREDDY          52 EA   8.52
8 5894 DIERICKX THIERRY         66 AZW  8.68

Reeks:9 
1 152 VANUYTVEN JONATHAN       91 ACHL 7.71
2 820 MISSOUNI SOFIANE         92 IAAC 8.61
3 1277 CASTEELS T21 BART        82 LYRA 8.91
4 5122 HERMANS PATRICK          67 AZW  9.07
5 4062 CAMBIER PIET             62 RCG  9.13
6 5411 HILGERT ERIK             64 ACW  9.19
7 4183 LENOIR HENRI             32 OEH  9.53
8 3816 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE     37 ACP  9.67

Reeks:10 
1 78 HANJOUL BENOIT           92 DCLA 7.38
2 175 DE MOOR THOMAS           91 FLAC 7.43
3 76 DE BLOCK LAWRENCE        92 AVLO 7.92
4 1994 ROGIERS NICK             87 HAC  7.99
5 2917 MALO BENOIT              82 CSDY 8.25
6 6116 STEYAERT EDWIN           67 DAC  8.49
7 4407 STEEN PATRICK            61 HCO  8.61
8 5112 BRAEMS ANDRE             34 AZW  10.89

60 meter  Sen  Vrouwen  Time :17:05
Reeks:1 

1 1152 WOSTYN LORE              88 VS   7.81
2 1064 DAUWENS AXELLE           90 ACME 7.86
3 1153 VERGEYLEN SANDY          89 VS   8.01
4 273 DE SOUSA NATASJA         92 AVT  8.02
5 351 FIERENS MICHELLE         92 LYRA 8.09
6 454 LECOMTE PAULINE          91 CABW 8.13
7 1873 HUYNEN CELINE            88 HERV 8.30

1260 LEYS CAROLINE            90 VOLH DNS   

USER235
Markering



STAX INDOORMEETING

Reeks:2 
1 1769 BAUDREZ CHARLINE         86 CABW 8.05
2 1844 EGO CAROLINE             86 USBW 8.12
3 59 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN       91 VS   8.20
4 1734 BEFF LAURE               86 DAMP 8.24
5 1533 ASOMANING STEPHANIE      90 KAAG 8.27
6 1192 DE BAETS SOETKIN         84 ACME 8.39
7 28 COENEGRACHT CHARLOTTE    92 ABES 8.50
8 353 SPILEERS AURELIE         92 KAAG 8.63

Reeks:3 
1 9500 CALDENHOVE YVETTE        82 NED  8.28
2 1710 BOUCHER AUDREY           89 CABW 8.51
3 489 D HEYGERE SARAH          92 USTA 8.56
4 3050 DEJONGHE SASKIA          64 ACME 8.57
5 73 VERMEIR AURELIE          92 STAX 8.65
6 1775 NICAISE JUSTINE          86 USBW 8.68
7 1562 VAN BELLE CARMEN         81 STAX 8.73
8 1788 PINCKAERS SYLVIE         90 HERV 9.01

Reeks:4 
1 349 DE STORME TESSA          92 RIEM 8.73
2 3978 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE      65 USBW 8.77
3 562 HALLET PERRINE           91 USTA 8.86
4 3242 CLAUWAERT KARINE         59 DEIN 8.90
5 156 DILS RENEE               91 ABES 8.94
6 1772 BLOMMAERT ANAIS          87 USBW 9.07
7 9555 SCHMIDT JUZIA            NA   9.14
8 2237 DE BRANDT KRISTINE       63 RAM  9.38

Reeks:5 
1 1850 ANDRE SEVERINE*          81 CSDY 8.25
2 1427 HUYCK HANNELORE          88 ESAK 9.06
3 3126 DE ROOCK LIEVE           51 DAC  9.37
4 312 BRUYNDONCKX RAISA        91 ESAK 9.43
5 9501 FLORUSSE SIGRID          81 NED  9.59
6 948 VAN HULLE JOLIEN         86 RCG  9.86
7 3085 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS       59 ACW  10.56
8 2701 PAPS MARIA               48 LOOI 11.15

Reeks:6 
1 458 BODEUX OLIVIA            92 BBS  8.40
2 409 QUIE EMMA                92 ACHL 8.43
3 526 LAHURE ELODIE            91 DAMP 8.55
4 9583 HANEGRAAF JASMIJN        NA   8.96
5 3367 GEERAERT ANNICK          70 ACME 9.03
6 2156 VAN HYFTE ELISABETH      65 ACME 9.43

200 meter  Cad  Mannen  Time :17:27
Reeks:1 

1 324 SPRANGERS BRENT          95 DEIN 24.08
2 340 BONTE ALEXANDER          95 OB   24.32
3 9568 VAN BEMDEN EDWIN              24.56
4 847 VAN ACKER MANUEL         95 AVMO 24.77
5 734 GEELEN SAM               95 AVT  25.98

Reeks:2 
1 526 DE KONING FLORIAN        95 ACME 24.85
2 888 TACK TIEMEN              96 AZW  24.87
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3 1675 JONCKERS SACHA           95 CABW 25.08
4 131 DE VOOGHT JASPER         96 DEIN 25.24
5 18 VAN DAMME MATISSE        95 ZELE 25.45
6 316 MARTIN TOM               96 VOLH 25.73

Reeks:3 
1 9576 HEYNEN NOAH                   25.18
2 250 CAMBIER BERT             95 RCG  25.40
3 629 GEUSKENS WILLEM          95 LYRA 25.54
4 894 SERVATY STEFAAN          95 HCO  25.75
5 359 TIMBREMONT PIETER JAN    95 VS   26.07

Reeks:4 
1 9564 VAN DEN ACKER PAUL       NA   25.42
2 209 DUMON EWOUT              95 KAAG 26.53
3 658 MOUTON MICHIEL           95 ACME 26.57
4 72 BOONEN JANNES            96 ABES 26.71

146 DE GRAEF WOUTER          95 EA   DNS   

Reeks:5 
1 44 MUERMANS MAXIM           96 ATLA 26.10
2 9563 BUDDE LEON               NA   26.17
3 625 VANDENBULCKE DYLAN       95 AZW  27.19
4 9562 HENNECKE JONAS           NA   27.44
5 1576 ALAERTS MARTIN           96 RIWA 27.55
6 506 VAN DORPE MIDAS          96 KAAG 28.15

Reeks:6 
1 1659 HOUPPE GUILLAUME         96 CABW 26.72
2 618 DEKOCKER RUBEN           96 AZW  27.21
3 1694 BADJI ASAMTI             95 BAEX 27.32
4 223 DE CLERCQ LENN           96 VS   27.54
5 775 RYCKAERT JAKOB           96 AVLO 27.79
6 9565 FREITAG NILS             NA   28.27

Reeks:7 
1 187 VERDONCK SIMON           96 MACW 26.71
2 188 DECONINCK BAPTIST        95 MACW 27.05
3 422 MEEUSEN DRIES            96 ABES 27.41
4 399 PEETERMANS PIETERJAN     96 DUFF 27.99
5 599 VAN DE MOORTEL SEBASTIAN 95 LIER 28.04
6 203 DE BUSSCHER JONAS        96 DEIN 29.31

Reeks:8 
1 985 SICZ ROBIN               96 OEH  26.53
2 181 VERBRAEKEL NIELS         96 VS   27.81
3 1427 DUJARDIN BENOIT          95 USTA 28.19
4 611 LEYS MATHIAS             96 VOLH 28.32
5 451 HAGEN MICHIEL            96 ARAC 28.37
6 725 VAN ACKER PIETERJAN      95 MACW 28.62

Reeks:9 
1 317 PRENEN AXEL              96 VOLH 26.39
2 9571 LEESTEMAKER WOUTER       NA   28.36
3 763 VAN REETH VINCENT        96 ABES 28.43
4 1717 MOURAUX NATHAN           96 RCB  28.72
5 459 RAMBOER LOUIS            95 HAC  29.33
6 139 MAGDY HEGAZY TAMER       96 EA   29.97



STAX INDOORMEETING

Reeks:10 
1 1005 VAN DEN BERGH NICK       95 ARAC 26.94
2 14 DE WILDE KEVIN           96 ZELE 28.11
3 595 HEYLEN EZRA              96 LIER 28.52
4 678 MAECKELBERGHE ARNO       95 ACW  29.27
5 1716 DUTRANOIX EMMANUEL       96 RCB  30.68

1479 SEYNAEVE FLORYAN         96 ATH  DNS   

Reeks:11 
1 17 WAEGEMAN YORICK          95 ZELE 27.43
2 460 PARDON JENS              96 ROBA 28.47
3 356 HEUVELMANS SEBASTIAN     95 STAX 29.02
4 413 GORTEMAN BART            96 VITA 29.52
5 273 PUTMAN JONATHAN          95 MAC  30.21
6 1749 DELEUZE JEROME           96 RCB  33.25

200 meter  Cad  Vrouwen  Time :17:47
Reeks:1 

1 230 MISSINNE SARAH           95 KAAG 25.25
2 619 DEPUYDT ORPHEE           95 HAC  25.50
3 767 WAUTERS RANI             95 LEBB 26.68
4 173 HERMANS INE              95 AVKA 26.87
5 52 HUGAERTS INE             95 DUFF 27.37

Reeks:2 
1 367 MOERMAN JELIEN           95 MACW 27.09
2 543 ASTAES MAUD              95 OB   27.38
3 743 DE PRYCK ANNELIES        95 RCG  27.41
4 4 PAEPE ZENAID             96 ACME 27.64
5 744 DE PRYCK MARLIES         95 RCG  27.77

Reeks:3 
1 244 BOGAERT JANA             96 VS   27.08
2 9560 SCHULE MAUREEN           95 NA   28.14
3 1569 TOOTH CAMILLE            95 FCHA 28.21
4 219 VAN DEN BRULLE KATOKE    96 ALVA 30.12
5 9558 VAUPEL BENINA                 30.58
6 97 DE GROOTE MONA           96 KAAG 31.54

Reeks:4 
1 564 ACKE BRITT               95 OLSE 27.40
2 328 LAENEN SOFIE             96 VOLH 27.65
3 945 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN         95 ATAC 28.01
4 1632 BADJI JALIKA             96 BAEX 29.29
5 9559 KAUKE ALINA              NA   30.37

417 PEETERS LINSKE           96 HAMM DNS   

Reeks:5 
1 617 DE CLERCK SILKE          96 VOLH 27.33
2 745 DE VLEESCHAUWER HANNAH   95 RCG  27.72
3 407 GOOSSENS LIES            95 KAAG 28.17
4 548 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE     96 RAM  28.60
5 625 DEROLEZ MARIE            95 AZW  28.80
6 621 MZIOUQA AYA*             95 HAC  30.25

Reeks:6 
1 485 JIBRIN JASMIN            96 ACW  28.19
2 739 MISSCHAERT MARIE         95 AZW  28.34
3 534 DE MULDER PAULIEN        95 KAAG 28.46
4 9554 STIEPELMANN              NA   28.64
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5 864 SEGERS FLOOR             95 ARAC 29.32
6 1122 SMEKENS MARGOT           96 LEBB 31.51

Reeks:7 
1 1599 RADOUX CELINE            96 HUY  29.44
2 1587 MEGNA ELISA              96 CABW 29.57
3 1486 KLAI ANISSA              96 BAEX 29.62
4 1558 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE        96 DACM 29.63
5 225 GOEDERTIER ANNELEEN      95 STAX 30.02
6 1615 DECONINCK MYLENE         96 RCAS 31.37

Reeks:8 
1 448 SINATTI CELINE           95 LAT  28.38
2 453 VAN DE VELDE JANA        96 VS   28.40
3 241 MOORTGAT KATRIEN         96 VS   28.71
4 400 VERSTRAETEN ANNE         96 AVT  29.12
5 111 SAMYN KAAT               96 STAX 30.13
6 334 VAN DEN BERGHE LAURA     96 ASVO 30.94

Reeks:9 
1 9569 NIJSSE SANNE             NA   29.10
2 924 D'HONDT SOPHIE           95 KAAG 29.82
3 336 CARTON ELINE             95 ASVO 30.37
4 1319 LECOMTE MATHILDE         96 CABW 30.45
5 1464 SKWIRZYNSKI OKSANA       96 OSGA 30.56
6 1588 MIANGU SANDRINE          96 CABW 32.46

Reeks:10 
1 501 CASTEELS FLORIEN         96 VS   28.89
2 1475 DE PAOLI FIONA           96 USTA 29.07
3 1529 CARUSO LOUISE            96 CABW 30.45
4 1523 DENIS ALEXANDRA          95 USTA 31.23
5 1343 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE CELINE  96 CABW 31.33

1121 VAN BIESEN TESSA         96 LEBB DNS   

Reeks:11 
1 705 DEBEIR LIES              96 HAC  29.72
2 1480 VAN DAELE LAURELINE      96 USTA 30.19
3 670 SCHROYEN HEIKE           96 VOLH 30.80
4 1007 VAN CAMPEN AXELLE        96 ESAK 31.47
5 261 CNUDDE THALISSA          95 RCG  32.45
6 1344 CALICIS CHLOE            95 CABW 32.73

Reeks:12 
1 620 DE BLAUWE LISA           96 HAC  29.57
2 865 DESSEYN NINA             96 HAC  30.93
3 632 DEKAIRELLE CAMILLE       95 AZW  31.37
4 613 HAENTJENS ELISE          96 VOLH 31.58
5 1479 VAN DAELE MAITE          96 USTA 32.36
6 1345 BOUVENCOURT JULIE        96 CABW 33.11

Reeks:13 
1 614 CERPENTIER MIEKE         95 VOLH 28.98
2 558 MERTENS MARIJKE          96 LOOI 30.13
3 507 VANDENBRANDEN STIENE     96 OEH  30.67
4 1604 WILMET LAURENCE          96 CABW 31.04
5 1362 IMBO KRISTEL             96 BAEX 32.88

633 DEKAIRELLE MARINE        95 AZW  DIS   



STAX INDOORMEETING

Reeks:14 
1 1575 LALOUX CHRISTINE         95 IAAC 29.22
2 603 VAN RYSSEL MANON         96 KAAG 29.83
3 587 ROUGES LYNN              96 AVLO 30.24
4 1596 DERASSE ANNE CLAIRE      95 USTA 32.33
5 1338 HAINAUT CYNTHIA          96 OSGA 32.57
6 9572 BERREVOETS MIRJAM        NA   33.14

Reeks:15 
1 21 CHRISTIAENS FREYA        95 ZELE 28.88
2 15 DE VISSCHER SARAH        95 ZELE 29.80

200 meter  Sch  Mannen  Time :18:10
Reeks:1 

1 2690 AKENZUA NEIL             93 ABES 22.79
2 2311 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA        93 HCO  23.16
3 2294 EYCKMANS DYLAN           93 LOOI 23.41
4 2750 VANHOUTTE REMCO          93 HCO  23.72
5 2773 CRAESSAERTS SAM          94 DAC  23.97

Reeks:2 
1 2422 VAN GRUNDERBEEK BRIAN    93 ROBA 23.31
2 3051 THOMAS OLIVIER           94 CABW 23.31
3 3090 HOPCHET ALPHANDERY       93 CABW 23.67
4 2618 MAECKELBERGHE RUBEN      93 ACW  24.58
5 2663 VEREECKEN DIMITRI        94 ACW  24.65

Reeks:3 
1 2030 VAN DER EECKEN YANNICK   93 ZELE 24.21
2 2767 LYNEN MARTIJN            94 LOOI 24.25
3 2436 VAN MELE PIETER          94 VAC  24.30
4 3180 DUQUESNE PIERRE          93 MOHA 24.42
5 2181 CALLUY DYLAN             94 OLSE 25.00

Reeks:4 
1 2387 WELLEKENS BRENT          93 LEBB 24.19
2 2376 MARIEN TRISTAN           94 LAT  24.69
3 2546 DIELEMAN CEDRIC          93 ACW  25.02
4 3156 MAIRESSE MAXIME          93 RIWA 25.41
5 3048 MARCOTTE ARNAUD          94 HERV 25.92

Reeks:5 
1 3084 GHEUX SIMON              94 ATH  24.72
2 2498 BROUCKAERT SIMON         94 STAX 24.95
3 2293 HENDRIKX RENE            93 LOOI 25.58
4 2010 D'HEER PIETER            94 ZELE 25.67
5 2066 MAES GERBEN              94 ACP  25.72

Reeks:6 
1 3092 VERLAET BRUNO            94 RCB  25.87
2 3137 PARESO PELAYO            94 RCB  26.28
3 2919 VANDELEENE NATHAN        94 CABW 26.32
4 3299 HUBLET ROBIN             94 RCB  26.46
5 2034 FEYS LUKAS               94 ATLA 26.67
6 3198 HENNETON ROMAIN          94 CABW 26.83

Reeks:7 
1 3167 FLABA AMAURY             94 ATH  26.37
2 2499 DE LANGE SAM             94 STAX 26.94
3 2378 POPPE MATTHIEU           94 ZELE 27.28
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4 3083 GHEUX THOMAS             94 ATH  27.63
5 9580 KOKUR MUMIN                   28.11

9567 ELFRINCK PATRICK              DNS   

Reeks:8 
1 2678 VERSTAPPEN BRECHT        93 RCT  25.60
2 3202 PAUWELS PHILIPPE         94 RCB  26.44
3 2086 DE WOLF BRENT            94 LEBB 27.24
4 2485 BOES JORIS               94 ACA  27.77
5 2427 VAN HAUT MITCH           94 EA   28.54

3285 NGUYEN ANH PHONG         93 RIWA DNS   

Reeks:9 
1 2816 DE BONDT MATTHIAS        94 RCT  24.91
2 2204 VERSTRAETE ARNE          94 DEIN 26.35
3 3070 VAN DEN BROECK EMILE     94 WS   26.56
4 2677 VAN DER HAVE  TUUR       93 AVT  27.26
5 3225 LAM PHUONG FLORIAN       94 WS   28.14
6 2654 LEPOUDRE JENS            94 HCO  28.48

Reeks:10 
1 3103 PARISIS JEAN LOUP        93 DS   25.23
2 3314 GRAHN NIKLAS                  26.09
3 2018 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM        94 ASVO 27.31
4 2857 AKHMEDOV MANZUL*         94 ATLE 27.94
5 2845 P.B.FERREIRA DA SILVA TO. 93 STAX 29.10

200 meter  Sch  Vrouwen
Reeks:1 

1 1986 LEEMANS JOLIEN           94 DUFF 25.89
2 2023 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE      93 KAAG 26.07
3 2534 SMOLDERS KARLIEN         94 LYRA 26.30
4 1991 HUYSMANS JANE            93 VMOL 26.37
5 2909 LESEULTRE CHARLOTTE      93 CABW 26.62

Reeks:2 
1 3020 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE      94 CABW 26.57
2 2576 VERHEYEN STEFANIE        94 LYRA 26.58
3 3108 LOMBE STEPHANIE          93 SMAC 27.57
4 2619 LAING BRITTANY           94 AVT  28.75

2513 PAEPE EMMA               94 KAAG DNS   

Reeks:3 
1 3239 BAMPS AMANDINE           93 HERV 27.32
2 2590 SEGERS LIENE             93 ARAC 27.61
3 2500 VAN DE WALLE ASTRID      94 RIEM 27.66
4 2553 RYCKAERT HANNA           93 AVLO 27.82
5 2471 MERGAN INE               94 LEBB 30.48

Reeks:4 
1 2091 GRILLET ISABEAU          94 VS   27.16
2 2416 VAN DEN EEDE VEERLE      94 LAT  27.29
3 2305 PRAET LIESBET            94 VS   27.65
4 2432 DUPONT LOUISE            94 AZW  27.90
5 1964 VAN DOORSSELAERE ANNELIE. 93 ZELE 28.71
6 3180 MARTENS GERALDINE        94 FCHA 29.37

Reeks:5 
1 2382 ASTAES MARIE             93 OB   27.33
2 2433 GAILLART LAURA           94 AZW  27.96



STAX INDOORMEETING

3 3154 DUQUESNE JEANNE          94 MOHA 27.97
4 2199 PLEHIERS NELE            94 VOLH 28.26
5 2480 GEUSKENS SOFIE           94 HCO  28.57

2063 PERIK MELANIE*           94 VMOL DNS   

Reeks:6 
1 2640 DEBERSAQUES SARAH        94 STAX 28.86
2 2114 VERMEIR STEFFANI         94 STAX 29.17
3 2124 GOOSSENS NICKY           94 HAMM 29.33
4 2153 OWUSU DYLLIS             94 RCG  29.36
5 2366 VROMAN LISSA             94 STAX 29.75
6 2084 MAUDENS LORE             94 VS   29.79

Reeks:7 
1 2035 STEYAERT ANNE-SOPHIE     94 HALE 29.92
2 2525 HILGERT TOYAH            93 ACW  30.37
3 2431 COUDYZER AURELIEN        94 AZW  30.56
4 1961 DE VREESE BENEDICTE      94 ZELE 30.93
5 2195 CEULEMANS MARLIES        93 WIBO 31.05
6 3060 BOURGEOIS VIRGINIE       93 ATH  34.22

Reeks:8 
1 2101 TIMPERMAN CHARLOTTE      94 DEIN 29.53
2 2365 DE BAETS ASTRID          93 STAX 30.66
3 2470 VERCRUYSSE KAREN         94 OEH  31.48
4 3138 SMEYSTERS RACHEL         94 ATH  31.62
5 2100 DE BAETS AMBER           94 STAX 33.00

2979 LIEBENS PERRINE          94 USTA DNS   

200 meter  Sen  Mannen
Reeks:1 

1 3030 OYOWE WILL               87 USBW 21.97
2 1921 HELSKENS BART            80 ACW  22.04
3 360 BUYENS PIETER-JAN        91 RCG  22.51
4 386 DIERICK GABOR            91 ACW  22.94
5 2052 PIETERS CHRISTOF         86 ACME 23.48

Reeks:2 
1 1919 BOGAERT SAM              80 ACW  22.80
2 1521 SLEEGERS BART            90 LYRA 22.92
3 3110 MUAKA CHAMBERRX          WS   23.13
4 2909 VREUX JONATHAN           85 MOHA 23.71
5 1380 NGARAMBE EDOUARD*        79 ATLE 25.78

Reeks:3 
1 1981 DE BOCK STEFAN           77 RCG  23.09
2 1204 CRAEYE SIMON             89 HCO  23.19
3 2850 ANDRE DORIAN             89 MOHA 23.59
4 64 JACOBS BART              91 EA   23.73
5 1922 SABBE WOUTER             85 RCG  24.13

Reeks:4 
1 399 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE     91 EA   22.76
2 1399 VAN MINNEBRUGGEN EGWIN   79 AVKA 23.00
3 721 LARUELLE JEREMY          91 SMAC 23.30
4 175 DE MOOR THOMAS           91 FLAC 23.49
5 2928 CAMPENER CORENTIN        90 USTA 23.66
6 338 VERCRUYSSE ALEC          92 OEH  24.08
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Reeks:5 
1 1194 DE BRUYNE ANGELO         90 DEIN 23.57
2 665 VAN DEN BROECK JEROME    92 CSF  23.72
3 3029 GIRAUD PIERRE ALEXIS*    90 USBW 23.85
4 764 GETS FLORENT             91 USTA 24.32
5 1590 SIRINGO VINCENT          89 ASVO 24.40
6 184 WINDEY YANN              91 HCO  24.54

Reeks:6 
1 1762 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM         85 KKS  23.93
2 1209 WITTESAELE TOM           87 HCO  23.97
3 383 VANDEBEEK ARNOLD         91 LOOI 24.04
4 9575 DE BAETS BEN             NA   24.29
5 838 DEHENEFFE GILLES         91 HUY  24.31
6 3026 DE RIDDER FREDERIC       90 BAEX 25.15

1 3479 BONTE DIRK               66 RAM  23.74
2 607 JONLET CORENTIN          92 RFCL 24.12
3 722 ALAERTS THOMAS           92 RIWA 24.42
4 7156 LIGNON BENOIT            71 RFCL 24.56
5 1285 VANSTEEGER GINO          76 MACW 24.98
6 5435 GOOVAERTS RONNY          65 LYRA 25.23

Reeks:8 
1 2804 MAIRESSE OLIVIER         89 RIWA 24.25
2 2922 KIASS TAOUFIK            87 USBW 24.57
3 1241 DEBAERE WOUTER           82 DEIN 24.80
4 442 ULENS THIJS              92 VAC  24.82
5 4901 DE BRANDT FILIP          74 STAX 25.21
6 2703 BERTEAU SIMON            87 CSDY 25.49

Reeks:9 
1 5960 JACOBS DIRK              58 LOOI 24.36
2 1617 ROLLIER SVEN             87 MAC  24.97
3 166 BOLLAERT BRAM            92 VS   25.10
4 4582 NEELS FRANK              70 LYRA 25.21
5 744 THOME OLIVIER            91 RFCL 25.30
6 7248 ACKAERT NOEL             73 HUY  25.59

Reeks:10 
1 160 REYNIERS JELLE           91 RIEM 24.85
2 427 BEKAERT ROBIN            92 AZW  25.20
3 6814 ACKAERT YVES             72 HUY  25.85
4 7113 NOEL SERGE               72 RCB  26.23
5 4006 VAN REETH WIM            69 ABES 26.43

702 VAN DAELE QUENTIN        92 USTA DNS   

Reeks:11 
1 1363 DENISSEN JORG            89 LOOI 25.04
2 4725 CASTEELS KOEN            70 AVZK 25.93
3 5117 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK       72 AZW  26.00
4 5517 RIJDANT PASCAL           69 ACG  26.00
5 5099 VIERENDEELS JAN          68 LEBB 26.24
6 3356 PAEPE ERIC               70 ACME 26.71

Reeks:12 
1 3564 PIERONI  JOHAN           70 LOOI 25.09
2 5113 BRAEMS PATRICK           59 AZW  28.30
3 5894 DIERICKX THIERRY         66 AZW  28.37
4 7010 DE SLOOVER ETIENNE       63 UAC  29.11



STAX INDOORMEETING

5 1277 CASTEELS T21 BART        82 LYRA 30.90
6 3400 VANDENDUNGEN STAF        51 ARAC 31.41

Reeks:13 
1 76 DE BLOCK LAWRENCE        92 AVLO 25.51
2 460 DEXTERS SANDER           91 ATLA 25.99
3 149 VANDERHOVEN KOEN         91 ATLA 26.00
4 1132 NAUDTS RUUD              87 RIEM 26.38
5 2917 MALO BENOIT              82 CSDY 27.07
6 5112 BRAEMS ANDRE             34 AZW  40.00

200 meter  Sen  Vrouwen  Time :19:22
Reeks:1 

1 322 COZIJNS LINDSY           91 ACW  25.13
2 454 LECOMTE PAULINE          91 CABW 26.00
3 1769 BAUDREZ CHARLINE         86 CABW 26.47

273 DE SOUSA NATASJA         92 AVT  DIS   
1152 WOSTYN LORE              88 VS   DNS   

Reeks:2 
1 1844 EGO CAROLINE             86 USBW 26.07
2 177 DE RYCK AURELIE          92 LYRA 26.29
3 1850 ANDRE SEVERINE*          81 CSDY 26.89
4 1710 BOUCHER AUDREY           89 CABW 27.02
5 4089 AMELLAL MARYAM           72 RCB  27.82
6 341 VERBOVEN BERBEL          91 ACHL 28.72

Reeks:3 
1 918 COPPIETERS ELS           78 DEIN 26.85
2 1192 DE BAETS SOETKIN         84 ACME 27.07
3 458 BODEUX OLIVIA            92 BBS  27.51
4 1734 BEFF LAURE               86 DAMP 27.61
5 1873 HUYNEN CELINE            88 HERV 27.91

Reeks:4 
1 975 VAN POPPEL HILDE         83 ACW  28.02
2 353 SPILEERS AURELIE         92 KAAG 28.05
3 3050 DEJONGHE SASKIA          64 ACME 28.41
4 2548 PEETERMANS ILSE          70 ACHL 28.48
5 526 LAHURE ELODIE            91 DAMP 28.57

Reeks:5 
1 349 DE STORME TESSA          92 RIEM 28.62
2 1775 NICAISE JUSTINE          86 USBW 28.65
3 489 D HEYGERE SARAH          92 USTA 29.37
4 1788 PINCKAERS SYLVIE         90 HERV 29.54
5 1768 RADERMECKER JULIE        90 HERV 29.64
6 562 HALLET PERRINE           91 USTA 30.00

Reeks:6 
1 88 D'HAEMER ELLEN           92 RCG  28.60
2 3978 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE      65 USBW 29.61
3 418 SEVRYUGINA ANNA*         91 STAX 29.78
4 3242 CLAUWAERT KARINE         59 DEIN 29.98
5 2237 DE BRANDT KRISTINE       63 RAM  31.57
6 312 BRUYNDONCKX RAISA        91 ESAK 32.27

Reeks:7 
1 409 QUIE EMMA                92 ACHL 28.81
2 9583 HANEGRAAF JASMIJN        NA   29.79

Topsporthal Gent pagina 35 27/02/2010



3 3126 DE ROOCK LIEVE           51 DAC  31.26
4 1427 HUYCK HANNELORE          88 ESAK 31.33
5 2913 PEENE CHRISTINE          59 FLAC 36.69
6 2701 PAPS MARIA               48 LOOI 40.71

Reeks:8 
1 1256 CLYMANS GITTE            85 ACHL 27.81
2 291 BOELAERT INGE            92 DAC  29.96
3 1481 ERMENS MARGOT            83 DAC  35.97

400 meter  Cad  Mannen  Time :19:30
Reeks:1 

1 5 PAERMENTIER BENOIT       95 ACME 58.39
2 183 SIMOEN JARI              95 AVLO 60.16
3 192 DE MUYNCK MICHIEL        96 AVLO 61.38
4 506 VAN DORPE MIDAS          96 KAAG 63.51
5 834 WYLLEMAN JONATHAN        96 ACME 64.29

Reeks:2 
1 734 GEELEN SAM               95 AVT  61.11
2 292 VANDECAPELLE BENNO       95 OEH  65.62
3 1717 MOURAUX NATHAN           96 RCB  66.09
4 1718 MAMMERICKX QUENTIN       96 RCB  68.25
5 1716 DUTRANOIX EMMANUEL       96 RCB  72.59

400 meter  Cad  Vrouwen  Time :20:04
Reeks:1 

1 5 SCHAEVERBEKE AXANA       95 ACME 59.61
2 207 POMPEN ILKE              95 ACBR 59.61
3 1506 SEMAILLE FLORE           95 CABW 61.56
4 450 HOFMAN JORIEN            96 VS   63.28

841 NURUMBI DEBORAH          95 LAT  DIS   

Reeks:2 
1 119 HELLINCKX LOTTE          95 OPW  63.69
2 228 CORNELIS JOLIEN          95 BEHO 64.13
3 1414 PECHE SHANON             95 CSF  65.10
4 813 COUVREUR FAUVE           96 HCO  65.50
5 1343 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE CELINE  96 CABW 73.04

Reeks:3 
1 37 VAN DURME MARGOT         96 ASVO 63.83
2 641 THYS SIEN                95 ACME 65.09
3 828 VAN POEL ESTHER          95 LEBB 67.60
4 276 ALLONSIUS MARGOT         95 OEH  69.27
5 1345 BOUVENCOURT JULIE        96 CABW 80.19

Reeks:4 
1 357 LAMBRECHTS JANA          95 VS   64.21
2 1658 PATESSON MARINE          95 RCB  68.80
3 361 GRYP DORIEN              95 VAC  69.85
4 647 DE RIDDER SILKE          95 VAC  70.76

9569 NIJSSE SANNE             NA   DNS   
1558 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE        96 DACM DNS   

Reeks:5 
1 238 VINCKE MAGALIE           96 HAMM 67.65
2 211 PARMENTIER MIET          95 DEIN 70.75
3 896 VERMEYLEN CHARLOTTE      96 DAC  72.42
4 1464 SKWIRZYNSKI OKSANA       96 OSGA 74.66



STAX INDOORMEETING

5 1575 LALOUX CHRISTINE         95 IAAC 76.58
6 1452 GODFROID LUCIE           96 USBW 80.82

400 meter  Sch  Mannen  Time :20:33
Reeks:1 

1 2052 BOTTERMAN AARON          94 KAAG 52.13
2 2003 PAERMENTIER GILLES       93 ACME 52.57
3 3038 SCHRAEDER KYLE           94 ATH  55.07
4 3180 DUQUESNE PIERRE          93 MOHA 55.75
5 2516 DE RIDDER DIETER         93 VAC  56.01

400 meter  Sch  Mannen  Time :20:33
Reeks:2 

1 2160 VERMEIRE ARTHUR          93 HAMM 54.35
2 2222 VAN DEN BOSCH BRAM       93 OEH  54.80
3 2685 HOOYBERGHS JENS          93 ATAC 54.86
4 2090 CHAMPEAUX CHRISTOPHE     94 LEBB 56.23
5 3092 VERLAET BRUNO            94 RCB  58.19

Reeks:3 
1 2166 BEKE TIM                 94 VS   56.04
2 3200 JAMINON NICOLAS          94 RFCL 56.36
3 2118 VAN CAELENBERGHE STEFAAN 94 VS   57.51
4 3049 VANDEPONTSEELE WADDY     93 CABW 58.18
5 2283 EVERAERT JAN             94 BONH 58.45

Reeks:4 
1 2276 NYS GERALD               94 VS   57.22
2 2542 BRAL FRANCIS             94 AVMO 58.10
3 2928 GOBERT WILLIAM           94 UAC  59.02
4 2848 REMMERY JELLE            94 VS   59.33
5 3202 PAUWELS PHILIPPE         94 RCB  59.33

Reeks:5 
1 3054 DENIS LOIC               94 CABW 58.90
2 3009 DEBACKER ANTHONY         94 CSF  62.21
3 3137 PARESO PELAYO            94 RCB  62.35
4 2677 VAN DER HAVE  TUUR       93 AVT  62.78
5 3158 SOLTAN SAMUEL            93 FCHA 64.65

2653 DEBAENE WARD             94 AVMO DIS   

400 meter  Sch  Vrouwen  Time :20:33
Reeks:1 

1 2359 VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE    94 DAC  61.91
2 2064 CONINX KAAT              94 VMOL 65.54
3 3154 DUQUESNE JEANNE          94 MOHA 66.11
4 2169 DEMARET CHARLINE         93 MAC  66.83
5 3234 NYNS SAPHO               93 RFCL 67.37

Reeks:2 
1 2081 VAN DEN HAESEVELDE NELE  93 ASVO 62.59
2 2219 MOENS ELIEN              93 LEBB 63.49
3 2118 VENTRIGLIA ANNA          93 ATLA 64.16
4 2192 ACKX ELINE               93 LOOI 64.72
5 1982 DUPONT ALEXANDRA         93 ASVO 68.01
6 2546 RAEMAN NASSERA           94 ACME 70.69

Reeks:3 
1 2160 BRAS FIEN                94 OEH  68.36
2 2101 TIMPERMAN CHARLOTTE      94 DEIN 69.40
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3 3269 MATHY VENTINE            SMAC 70.47
4 2494 VERHOFSTADT TESS         93 ROBA 73.78
5 2988 MEDAERTS ALIZEE          94 CSF  75.20
6 2938 VAN GORP MANON           94 FCHA 80.32

400 meter  Sen  Mannen  Time :20:50
Reeks:1 

1 1224 BERVOETS MICHIEL         85 RCG  49.63
2 2117 STRAGIER MARIJN          88 MACW 51.05
3 1695 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER   88 LEBB 51.18
4 1226 DE BEULE MATTHIAS        88 RCG  51.33
5 2124 VAN PETEGHEM THIJS       89 RCG  52.13

Reeks:2 
1 1926 DE WULF ROBIN            84 STAX 52.60
2 3994 DAWYNDT FRANK            70 MACW 53.82
3 2821 VEEVAETE GAETAN          88 WS   54.27
4 3109 JARA ANTONIO             WS   54.56
5 1807 GEERTS DIRK              79 ESAK 59.14

Reeks:3 
1 242 THYS YOSHI               92 LEBB 52.36
2 1769 DE MOL AIKO              88 LEBB 52.52
3 311 HERREGODTS ARON-LEVI     91 KAAG 52.76
4 3488 LAFERE ANDRE             59 RAM  53.79
5 1342 CAUDRON THOMAS           90 LEBB 54.08

Reeks:4 
1 696 MARBAIX LOIC             92 MOHA 54.60
2 260 GEERAERTS WARD           92 ROBA 54.93
3 209 DE PROFT ARNE            92 LAT  55.30
4 2970 BEN AYED ZIAD            89 CABW 56.46
5 5804 DUFOUR BART              74 GENK 56.93

Reeks:5 
1 512 JAILOH BAKARR*           91 ATLE 54.03
2 794 DUQUESNE JEAN PHILIPPE   91 MOHA 54.63
3 95 PAUWELS MATTHIAS         91 ACBR 54.71
4 4432 BYRNE TIMOTHY            67 ATLE 55.57
5 1868 DESNIJDER MAARTEN        87 STAX 56.65

Reeks:6 
1 5145 NEEFS MARC               65 DCLA 55.80
2 4074 JACQUEMYN KRISTOF        71 RCG  55.87
3 25 BOTTE SANDER             92 ASVO 56.32
4 4366 GRYP LIEVEN              64 VAC  56.86
5 5414 VANDENHAUTE FREDERIC     70 STAX 57.85

Reeks:7 
1 1532 VRIENS LUKAS             89 ACHL 54.53
2 1053 PIETERAERENS FILIP       90 STAX 55.68
3 2298 JONCKERS JAYSON          90 RCT  56.77
4 3822 DEPUYDT PATRICK          64 ZA   56.79
5 6004 DE CROO HANS             74 ZA   61.01

Reeks:8 
1 233 GHYSELINCK BEN           91 ASVO 57.74
2 5871 PAERMENTIER GUY          58 VAC  60.32
3 6800 VANDEPONTSEELE ALAIN     64 CABW 61.15
4 5274 VERVAEKE JAN             70 AZW  61.24



STAX INDOORMEETING

5 820 MISSOUNI SOFIANE         92 IAAC 62.80
6 3 LONGUEVILLE KENNETH      91 ACME 63.32

Reeks:9 
1 452 DEFLEM KENNY             92 RCT  56.61
2 1361 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK        82 LOOI 58.40
3 167 DAELEMANS JEROEN         91 VAC  58.58
4 5405 VAN STEENBERGE MARIO     71 STAX 63.43
5 5113 BRAEMS PATRICK           59 AZW  64.44
6 4062 CAMBIER PIET             62 RCG  67.83

400 meter  Sen  Vrouwen  Time :20:57
Reeks:1 

1 1396 BOGEMANS ELKE            77 ACW  54.79
2 1198 DEJONGHE EVA             90 OB   60.85
3 271 VANFLETEREN RIET         91 LEBB 61.25

322 COZIJNS LINDSY           91 ACW  DNF   

Reeks:2 
1 273 DE SOUSA NATASJA         92 AVT  61.88
2 3782 DETIENNE SOPHIE          74 CABW 62.87
3 1167 VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE    83 LEBB 63.26
4 485 HEMROULLE PASCALINE      92 HUY  63.36

Reeks:3 
1 27 PIERONI JESSICA          92 LOOI 64.41
2 2674 VERBEKE INGRID           71 VS   65.88
3 7237 VANTYGHEM SOPHIE         NA   66.30
4 1768 RADERMECKER JULIE        90 HERV 70.84

2268 LIEVENS HILDE            71 ZA   DNS   

Reeks:4 
1 215 DE WULF YASMINE          92 OB   66.88
2 1562 VAN BELLE CARMEN         81 STAX 69.74
3 1772 BLOMMAERT ANAIS          87 USBW 70.65
4 2199 ROGIERS CONNY            62 ASVO 70.94

Reeks:5 
1 214 VANPOUCKE HANNE          91 OB   67.04
2 192 DE VOS KIM               91 ASVO 70.76
3 2485 ROOMS  ANN               65 HAMM 73.60
4 467 VAN GORP EMELINE         91 FCHA 75.85
5 1427 HUYCK HANNELORE          88 ESAK 76.10

Verspringen  Sen  Mannen  Time :15:19
1 721 LARUELLE JEREMY          91 SMAC 7.07
2 2928 CAMPENER CORENTIN        90 USTA 7.00
3 9504 VAN KESTEREN JELLE       NA   6.62
4 1555 PEETERS MATTHIAS         88 LYRA 6.57
5 654 LEDUC SIMON              91 CSDY 6.20
6 386 DIERICK GABOR            91 ACW  6.19
7 2607 D HEYGERE JEROME         90 USTA 6.08
8 1617 ROLLIER SVEN             87 MAC  5.91
9 764 GETS FLORENT             91 USTA 5.88
10 363 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN        91 RCG  5.80
11 362 SABBE JEROEN             92 RCG  5.72
12 7036 CHOISEZ FREDERIC         74 CABW 5.72
13 5921 RISKE  GUY               70 MACW 5.63
14 7248 ACKAERT NOEL             73 HUY  5.54
15 1235 PICARD NIELS             90 RCG  5.48
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16 388 ARENS NICOLAS            91 ACW  5.39
17 5517 RIJDANT PASCAL           69 ACG  5.16
18 1277 CASTEELS T21 BART        82 LYRA 4.41
19 4519 HANTSON ERIC             55 VMOL 4.41
20 5411 HILGERT ERIK             64 ACW  4.26
21 3966 ROESBEKE RUDY            64 FLAC 4.23
22 3400 VANDENDUNGEN STAF        51 ARAC 4.03
23 3816 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE     37 ACP  3.75

4183 LENOIR HENRI             32 OEH  NM   
3827 HOSTE JORGEN             73 RIEM NM   

Kogelstoten 4kg  Sen  Vrouwen  Time :14:47
1 9577 BOEKEMAN MELISSA         NA   17.90
2 9556 NEITZEZ NICOLE           NA   11.31
3 1601 VAN DEN HENDE SARA       89 AVLO 11.07
4 287 VERHOFSTADT ELISSA       91 ROBA 11.03
5 4023 DENISTY DANIELE          66 FCHA 10.90
6 9555 SCHMIDT JUZIA            NA   10.44
7 566 DUHENT MAITE             92 ACLE 10.11
8 1775 NICAISE JUSTINE          86 USBW 9.47
9 777 NOTTE SARA               89 ASVO 9.03
10 73 VERMEIR AURELIE          92 STAX 8.50
11 1421 KNAEPEN DITTE            89 ACA  7.76
12 2428 LOUWIE VERONIQUE         65 MACW 6.86
13 1844 EGO CAROLINE             86 USBW 6.79
14 981 CASTEELS KATIA           80 LYRA 6.74
15 3978 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE      65 USBW 6.73
16 1772 BLOMMAERT ANAIS          87 USBW 6.37
17 2177 BERTELS LISETTE          54 ARAC 6.25
18 948 VAN HULLE JOLIEN         86 RCG  5.60
19 937 CLAEYS SHARON            88 RCG  4.88

Polsstokspringen  Sen  Mannen  Time :17:09
Groep 1 

1 2099 SELS BEN                 84 ABES 4.00
2 2830 BOCK THOMAS              82 CSDY 3.90
3 7240 CHANET MICHEL            60 FCHA 3.70
4 2685 HOOYBERGHS JENS          93 ATAC 3.70
5 2052 BOTTERMAN AARON          94 KAAG 3.60
6 18 VAN DAMME MATISSE        95 ZELE 3.40
6 2058 RAMSDONCK TOON           93 ABES 3.40
8 9578 HERIJGERS MICHAEL        NA   3.40
9 1457 VAN BOXSTAEL JENS        86 LAT  3.20
9 92 DE SERANNO WIM           92 AVLO 3.20
11 2703 BERTEAU SIMON            87 CSDY 3.20
12 1466 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN        95 SMAC 3.20
13 2035 ADRIAENS EMIEL           93 VMOL 3.20
14 630 VAN HOYE JORIS           96 LYRA 3.00
14 202 DAELEMANS ROBIN          92 VAC  3.00
16 2010 D'HEER PIETER            94 ZELE 3.00
16 2059 VAN CAMPFORT JESSE       93 ABES 3.00
18 136 WERY FLORIAN             96 EA   3.00
19 1617 ROLLIER SVEN             87 MAC  2.80
20 5113 BRAEMS PATRICK           59 AZW  2.80
21 5494 DE BORGER GEERT          59 AVLO 2.60

Kogelstoten 4kg  Cad  Mannen  Time :16:16
1 758 GOOVAERTS JENS           95 LYRA 13.49
2 629 GEUSKENS WILLEM          95 LYRA 12.36
3 693 TIMMERMANS GILLES        96 ACA  11.83



STAX INDOORMEETING

4 1789 LECLERCQ OLIVIER         96 RCB  11.59
5 1335 MEERSCHAUT ALEXANDRE     95 RIWA 11.32
6 1547 HERMAN NICOLAS           95 DAMP 9.61
7 547 DUCHATEAU JARNE          96 OB   9.49
8 422 MEEUSEN DRIES            96 ABES 9.36
9 618 DEKOCKER RUBEN           96 AZW  8.68
10 203 DE BUSSCHER JONAS        96 DEIN 8.67
11 621 SERCU JULIEN             96 AZW  8.15
12 620 SERCU OLIVIER            96 AZW  8.10
13 781 DEDECKER ROBEN           96 AZW  7.84
14 72 BOONEN JANNES            96 ABES 7.73
15 1633 DURANT MATHIEU           96 CRAC 7.64
16 273 PUTMAN JONATHAN          95 MAC  7.21
17 339 VERMEULEN JORG           96 EA   6.55
18 1749 DELEUZE JEROME           96 RCB  6.12

864 CASTEELS LEANDER         01 VS   NM   

Verspringen  Sch  Mannen  Time :16:44
1 3051 THOMAS OLIVIER           94 CABW 6.30
2 3027 SCHLAG YOURI             94 RIWA 6.15
3 3155 DURANT THOMAS            94 CRAC 6.13
4 3082 PLETINCKX QUENTIN        93 RCAS 5.99
5 3023 FASSIAUX THOMAS          94 CABW 5.91
6 2118 VAN CAELENBERGHE STEFAAN 94 VS   5.80
7 3198 HENNETON ROMAIN          94 CABW 5.65
8 2251 DIERYCK GERTJAN          94 MACW 5.65
9 3102 MARREDDA BAPTISTE        94 DS   5.60
10 2276 NYS GERALD               94 VS   5.57
11 2735 STAELENS BRENT           94 HAC  5.45
12 2034 FEYS LUKAS               94 ATLA 5.29
13 9567 ELFRINCK PATRICK              5.18
14 2919 VANDELEENE NATHAN        94 CABW 5.16
15 2686 WYCKSTANDT ARNE          94 HAC  5.14
16 2086 DE WOLF BRENT            94 LEBB 5.06
17 2265 BOGAERTS JONAS           94 LEBB 5.06
18 2857 AKHMEDOV MANZUL*         94 ATLE 5.04

2485 BOES JORIS               94 ACA  NM   

Hoogspringen  Sen  Vrouwen  Time :17:46
1 327 BORGHIJS JOLIEN          95 VOLH 1.55
2 450 HOFMAN JORIEN            96 VS   1.50
3 161 DE PAUW LOREDANA         95 AVLO 1.45
3 2147 BOUMKWO JOLIEN           93 RCG  1.45
3 417 PEETERS LINSKE           96 HAMM 1.45
6 9570 DE RIJKE NADINE          NA   1.45
6 591 VANLANDEGHEM LYDIE       92 RCB  1.45
8 1007 VAN CAMPEN AXELLE        96 ESAK 1.45
9 287 LEBON KIRSTEN            95 ACHL 1.45
9 818 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE     96 AVLO 1.45
9 686 CANNAERT TISIA           95 AVMO 1.45
12 376 DE PAUW YOIKA            95 AVLO 1.40
13 9557 WITTLER LEA              NA   1.40
14 914 VERSTRAETE CHARLOTTE     96 AZW  1.30
14 238 VINCKE MAGALIE           96 HAMM 1.30
14 655 VAN DE WALLE EMMA        96 DEIN 1.30
14 2603 BREYNE TINA              94 DEIN 1.30
14 222 DE BUSSCHER JANA         96 DEIN 1.30
14 188 COPPENOLLE EMMA          96 DEIN 1.30
14 2295 VACKIER PAULINE          94 AVMO 1.30
21 186 MICHIELS HEGE            96 MACW 1.30
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22 889 ABDELHADJI OUMAIMA       95 MAC  1.30
1558 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE        96 DACM NM   
687 TERRYN ELLEN             96 AVMO NM   

Kogelstoten 3kg  Cad  Vrouwen  Time :18:10
1 376 DE PAUW YOIKA            95 AVLO 11.86
2 161 DE PAUW LOREDANA         95 AVLO 11.27
3 890 ABDELHADJI HAJAR         96 MAC  11.11
4 907 HAYEN LEEN               95 ACA  11.04
5 1658 PATESSON MARINE          95 RCB  10.87
6 1346 RAMAY PAULINE            96 CABW 9.60
7 346 VERMEULEN FREYA          95 EA   9.22
8 9570 DE RIJKE NADINE          NA   8.85
9 690 DIELEMAN LIESBET         95 ACW  8.42
10 9572 BERREVOETS MIRJAM        NA   7.93
11 428 VAN DER WEYEN JESSIE     96 LYRA 7.81
12 813 COUVREUR FAUVE           96 HCO  7.79
13 219 VAN DEN BRULLE KATOKE    96 ALVA 7.77
14 1558 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE        96 DACM 7.71
15 197 DESCHUYTTER CATO         96 KAAG 7.49
16 1615 DECONINCK MYLENE         96 RCAS 7.46
17 211 PARMENTIER MIET          95 DEIN 7.38
18 1319 LECOMTE MATHILDE         96 CABW 7.26
19 109 MAHIEU INE               95 STAX 7.15
20 1362 IMBO KRISTEL             96 BAEX 6.96
21 687 TERRYN ELLEN             96 AVMO 6.87
22 41 DUPONT AMANDINE          96 ASVO 6.76
23 240 BAEYENS LUPE             96 VS   6.62
24 1399 HOXHAJ ESMERALDA*        96 ATH  6.59
25 1588 MIANGU SANDRINE          96 CABW 5.80

558 MERTENS MARIJKE          96 LOOI NM   

Verspringen  Sch  Vrouwen  Time :17:53
1 2305 PRAET LIESBET            94 VS   5.30
2 2128 VAN LANCKER KELLY        94 VS   5.18
3 2222 CALLEBAUT DOROTHEE       94 VS   5.06
4 3020 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE      94 CABW 4.94
5 2331 CLAESSENS ELINE          94 HAMM 4.86
6 2092 GRILLET JUSTIEN          94 VS   4.81
7 2237 BAETENS RENKE            94 AVLO 4.80
8 1992 DE LAET EVA              93 VMOL 4.79
9 2090 DE CREMER LAURA          94 VS   4.70
10 2192 ACKX ELINE               93 LOOI 4.61
11 2091 GRILLET ISABEAU          94 VS   4.36
12 2544 VLYMINCK SILKE           93 VOLH 4.33
13 2523 LAMBREGTS YLEN           94 ATAC 4.31
14 2153 OWUSU DYLLIS             94 RCG  4.31
15 3103 COLLET ELODIE            94 MOHA 4.12
16 9561 RANTZ DESIREE            NA   4.10

2741 GYBELS ISABO             93 VITA NM   
2159 DE RUYCK LINDE           93 DEIN NM   

Hoogspringen  Sen  Mannen  Time :19:45
1 9584 GRAYMAN JAMES            ANT  2.12
2 222 DELVAUX DIETER           92 DCLA 1.91
3 78 HANJOUL BENOIT           92 DCLA 1.85
4 679 VANSTRAELEN LAURENT      91 RFCL 1.80
5 2651 THYS NIELS               93 ACBR 1.80
6 226 RADZIO KEN               92 DCLA 1.75
7 626 VERDONCK EMILE           95 AZW  1.75



STAX INDOORMEETING

8 1617 ROLLIER SVEN             87 MAC  1.70
9 2646 NEELEN JESPER            94 ESAK 1.70
10 2671 VANDE BERG BAPTISTE      93 DCLA 1.70
11 2121 GALLE PIETER             94 DCLA 1.60
11 9571 LEESTEMAKER WOUTER       AVSB 1.60

1466 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN        95 SMAC NM   
781 DEDECKER ROBEN           96 AZW  NM   

Polsstokspringen  Sen  Mannen  Time :20:04
Groep 2

1 2835 VANHEES LAURENT          89 ACO  4.90
2 1958 DE MEYER JONAS           84 DCLA 4.80
3 237 GHOOS THOMAS             91 ACBR 4.50
4 1824 NOLF CEDRIC              89 AZW  4.50
5 9505 MULDER NILS              NA   4.20
6 761 GENET DENIS              91 ACO  4.10
7 2925 CREMERS REGIS            88 ACO  4.00
8 9573 JONCKERS LEANDOR         NA   4.00
9 2380 PALCONET-DE WINTER VINCE. 93 KAAG 3.80
9 2231 LAPORTE JENS             88 AVZK 3.80
9 759 SEUTIN BERNARD           95 LYRA 3.80
12 8 VERCAUTEREN SIMON        92 ZELE 3.80
12 2245 SLABBINCK JAN            90 AVLO 3.80
14 2902 DE WERGIFOSSE BENJAMIN   93 SMAC 3.80

3155 DURANT THOMAS            94 CRAC NM   
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